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Ain, Lillian  
17 Chamberlain Rd 
Newton, MA 02458-2405

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Newton MA

06/28/2022 $125.00 $125.00

albence, ann  
2966 White Tail Ct 
Doylestown, PA 18902-1892

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Doylestown PA

04/03/2022 $25.00 $62.50

albence, ann  
2966 White Tail Ct 
Doylestown, PA 18902-1892

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Doylestown PA

04/23/2022 $25.00 $87.50

albence, ann  
2966 White Tail Ct 
Doylestown, PA 18902-1892

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Doylestown PA

04/26/2022 $25.00 $112.50

Alexander, Elizabeth  
1416 Holly St NW 
Washington, DC 20012-1526

1.self 
2.lawyer 
3.Washington DC

04/09/2022 $25.00 $75.00

Alexander, Elizabeth  
1416 Holly St NW 
Washington, DC 20012-1526

1.self 
2.lawyer 
3.Washington DC

04/15/2022 $50.00 $175.00

Alexander, Elizabeth  
1416 Holly St NW 
Washington, DC 20012-1526

1.self 
2.lawyer 
3.Washington DC

04/15/2022 $50.00 $175.00

Alexander, Elizabeth  
1416 Holly St NW 
Washington, DC 20012-1526

1.self 
2.lawyer 
3.Washington DC

04/17/2022 $50.00 $225.00

Alexander, Elizabeth  
1416 Holly St NW 
Washington, DC 20012-1526

1.self 
2.lawyer 
3.Washington DC

04/24/2022 $12.50 $237.50

Aman, Christine  
55 Cambridge Ct 
Fairport, NY 14450-9175

1.Christine Aman Ph.D. 
2.Psychologist 
3.Rochester NY

05/27/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Antrim, Phoebe F. 
1500 Westbrook Ct 
Richmond, VA 23227-3365

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

04/04/2022 $150.00 $150.00

Aubrejuan, Paco  
1329 Clinton Ave 
Alameda, CA 94501-4005

1.Oracle 
2.Business 
3.Alameda CA

06/24/2022 $125.00 $125.00
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Audesirk, Gerald  
PO Box 775416 
Steamboat Springs, CO 80477-5416

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Steamboat Springs CO

04/11/2022 $125.00 $275.00

BANCROFT, SUSAN  
PO Box 6389 
Crestline, CA 92325-6389

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Crestline CA

04/22/2022 $25.00 $150.00

BANCROFT, SUSAN  
PO Box 6389 
Crestline, CA 92325-6389

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Crestline CA

04/24/2022 $50.00 $200.00

BANCROFT, SUSAN  
PO Box 6389 
Crestline, CA 92325-6389

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Crestline CA

04/27/2022 $50.00 $250.00

BANCROFT, SUSAN  
PO Box 6389 
Crestline, CA 92325-6389

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Crestline CA

05/10/2022 $50.00 $300.00

BANCROFT, SUSAN  
PO Box 6389 
Crestline, CA 92325-6389

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Crestline CA

05/16/2022 $50.00 $350.00

BANCROFT, SUSAN  
PO Box 6389 
Crestline, CA 92325-6389

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Crestline CA

05/19/2022 $50.00 $400.00

BANCROFT, SUSAN  
PO Box 6389 
Crestline, CA 92325-6389

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Crestline CA

05/29/2022 $50.00 $450.00

BANCROFT, SUSAN  
PO Box 6389 
Crestline, CA 92325-6389

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Crestline CA

06/02/2022 $50.00 $500.00

Barnes, Dennis  
9157 S Blackstone Ave 
Chicago, IL 60619-7911

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chicago IL

04/14/2022 $12.50 $100.00

Barnes, Dennis  
9157 S Blackstone Ave 
Chicago, IL 60619-7911

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chicago IL

04/14/2022 $25.00 $100.00

Barnes, Dennis  
9157 S Blackstone Ave 
Chicago, IL 60619-7911

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chicago IL

04/24/2022 $25.00 $125.00
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Barnes, Dennis  
9157 S Blackstone Ave 
Chicago, IL 60619-7911

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chicago IL

05/18/2022 $25.00 $150.00

Barthello, Andrea  
1502 Stonewall Rd 
Alexandria, VA 22302-4221

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

06/24/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Batha, Jessica  
347 County View Dr 
Mill Valley, CA 94941-4084

1.Jessica B atha 
2.Mft therapist 
3.Mill Valley CA

05/06/2022 $500.00 $500.00

Bazaz, Malini  
8220 Crestwood Heights Dr 
Apt 1810 
Mclean, VA 22102-3142

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Mclean VA

04/08/2022 $5.00 $75.00

Bazaz, Malini  
8220 Crestwood Heights Dr 
Apt 1810 
Mclean, VA 22102-3142

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Mclean VA

04/23/2022 $12.50 $87.50

Bazaz, Malini  
8220 Crestwood Heights Dr 
Apt 1810 
Mclean, VA 22102-3142

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Mclean VA

04/27/2022 $12.50 $100.00

Bazaz, Malini  
8220 Crestwood Heights Dr 
Apt 1810 
Mclean, VA 22102-3142

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Mclean VA

04/30/2022 $12.50 $112.50

Bazaz, Malini  
8220 Crestwood Heights Dr 
Apt 1810 
Mclean, VA 22102-3142

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Mclean VA

05/12/2022 $12.50 $125.00

Bazaz, Malini  
8220 Crestwood Heights Dr 
Apt 1810 
Mclean, VA 22102-3142

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Mclean VA

05/27/2022 $5.00 $130.00

Beardslee, Guy  
6 Golden Rod Ct 
Brick, NJ 08724-5018

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brick NJ

04/20/2022 $5.00 $65.00

Beardslee, Guy  
6 Golden Rod Ct 
Brick, NJ 08724-5018

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brick NJ

04/22/2022 $5.00 $80.00

Beardslee, Guy  
6 Golden Rod Ct 
Brick, NJ 08724-5018

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brick NJ

04/22/2022 $10.00 $80.00
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Beardslee, Guy  
6 Golden Rod Ct 
Brick, NJ 08724-5018

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brick NJ

04/24/2022 $10.00 $90.00

Beardslee, Guy  
6 Golden Rod Ct 
Brick, NJ 08724-5018

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brick NJ

05/03/2022 $12.50 $102.50

Beardslee, Guy  
6 Golden Rod Ct 
Brick, NJ 08724-5018

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brick NJ

05/17/2022 $12.50 $120.00

Beardslee, Guy  
6 Golden Rod Ct 
Brick, NJ 08724-5018

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brick NJ

05/17/2022 $5.00 $120.00

Beardslee, Guy  
6 Golden Rod Ct 
Brick, NJ 08724-5018

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brick NJ

05/18/2022 $10.00 $130.00

Beardslee, Guy  
6 Golden Rod Ct 
Brick, NJ 08724-5018

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brick NJ

05/19/2022 $5.00 $135.00

Beardslee, Guy  
6 Golden Rod Ct 
Brick, NJ 08724-5018

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brick NJ

05/23/2022 $10.00 $145.00

Beardslee, Guy  
6 Golden Rod Ct 
Brick, NJ 08724-5018

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brick NJ

05/26/2022 $5.00 $150.00

Beardslee, Guy  
6 Golden Rod Ct 
Brick, NJ 08724-5018

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brick NJ

05/31/2022 $15.00 $182.50

Beardslee, Guy  
6 Golden Rod Ct 
Brick, NJ 08724-5018

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brick NJ

05/31/2022 $17.50 $182.50

Beardslee, Guy  
6 Golden Rod Ct 
Brick, NJ 08724-5018

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brick NJ

06/03/2022 $50.00 $234.50

Beardslee, Guy  
6 Golden Rod Ct 
Brick, NJ 08724-5018

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brick NJ

06/03/2022 $2.00 $234.50
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Beardslee, Guy  
6 Golden Rod Ct 
Brick, NJ 08724-5018

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brick NJ

06/21/2022 $5.00 $239.50

Beardslee, Guy  
6 Golden Rod Ct 
Brick, NJ 08724-5018

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brick NJ

06/26/2022 $35.00 $274.50

Bedford, Leslie  
52 Charles St 
New York, NY 10014-2750

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York NY

04/13/2022 $50.00 $200.00

Bedford, Leslie  
52 Charles St 
New York, NY 10014-2750

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York NY

05/13/2022 $50.00 $250.00

Bedford, Leslie  
52 Charles St 
New York, NY 10014-2750

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York NY

06/13/2022 $50.00 $300.00

Beell, Thomas  
1217 Roosevelt Ave 
Ames, IA 50010-5875

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ames IA

06/30/2022 $125.00 $125.00

BELL, LARRY  
103 San Antonio St 
Taos, NM 87571-4334

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Taos NM

06/13/2022 $50.00 $175.00

Belsky, Judith E. 
300 E 33rd St 
Apt 14L 
New York, NY 10016-9416

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York NY

04/14/2022 $12.50 $162.50

Belsky, Judith E. 
300 E 33rd St 
Apt 14L 
New York, NY 10016-9416

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York NY

05/05/2022 $12.50 $175.00

Belsky, Judith E. 
300 E 33rd St 
Apt 14L 
New York, NY 10016-9416

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York NY

05/06/2022 $12.50 $187.50

Belsky, Judith E. 
300 E 33rd St 
Apt 14L 
New York, NY 10016-9416

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York NY

05/14/2022 $12.50 $200.00

Belsky, Judith E. 
300 E 33rd St 
Apt 14L 
New York, NY 10016-9416

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York NY

05/23/2022 $12.50 $212.50
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Belsky, Judith E. 
300 E 33rd St 
Apt 14L 
New York, NY 10016-9416

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York NY

06/14/2022 $12.50 $225.00

Benedetto, John  
4011 Clagett Rd 
Hyattsville, MD 20782-1133

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Hyattsville MD

04/15/2022 $250.00 $250.00

Bennett, Nancy  
203 15th Ave N 
Onalaska, WI 54650-2813

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Onalaska WI

04/03/2022 $12.50 $117.50

Bennett, Nancy  
203 15th Ave N 
Onalaska, WI 54650-2813

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Onalaska WI

04/06/2022 $12.50 $130.00

Bennett, Nancy  
203 15th Ave N 
Onalaska, WI 54650-2813

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Onalaska WI

04/22/2022 $5.00 $142.50

Bennett, Nancy  
203 15th Ave N 
Onalaska, WI 54650-2813

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Onalaska WI

04/22/2022 $7.50 $142.50

Bennett, Nancy  
203 15th Ave N 
Onalaska, WI 54650-2813

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Onalaska WI

04/28/2022 $12.50 $155.00

Bennett, Nancy  
203 15th Ave N 
Onalaska, WI 54650-2813

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Onalaska WI

05/28/2022 $12.50 $167.50

Bennett, Nancy  
203 15th Ave N 
Onalaska, WI 54650-2813

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Onalaska WI

05/31/2022 $5.00 $172.50

Bennett, Nancy  
203 15th Ave N 
Onalaska, WI 54650-2813

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Onalaska WI

06/03/2022 $12.50 $185.00

Bennett, Nancy  
203 15th Ave N 
Onalaska, WI 54650-2813

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Onalaska WI

06/10/2022 $5.00 $190.00

Bennett, Nancy  
203 15th Ave N 
Onalaska, WI 54650-2813

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Onalaska WI

06/12/2022 $12.50 $202.50
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Bennett, Nancy  
203 15th Ave N 
Onalaska, WI 54650-2813

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Onalaska WI

06/15/2022 $12.50 $215.00

Bennett, Nancy  
203 15th Ave N 
Onalaska, WI 54650-2813

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Onalaska WI

06/21/2022 $12.50 $227.50

Bennett, Nancy  
203 15th Ave N 
Onalaska, WI 54650-2813

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Onalaska WI

06/24/2022 $12.50 $240.00

Berger, Joan  
680 N Lake Shore Dr 
Ste 1202 
Chicago, IL 60611-8701

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chicago IL

04/23/2022 $125.00 $125.00

berger, michael  
401 Bingham St 
Pittsburgh, PA 15203-1034

1.self 
2.real estate 
3.Pittsburgh PA

06/28/2022 $25.00 $125.00

bianco, dianne  
2503 Amber Orchard Ct W 
Odenton, MD 21113-3631

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Odenton MD

04/23/2022 $25.00 $75.00

bianco, dianne  
2503 Amber Orchard Ct W 
Odenton, MD 21113-3631

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Odenton MD

05/23/2022 $25.00 $100.00

bianco, dianne  
2503 Amber Orchard Ct W 
Odenton, MD 21113-3631

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Odenton MD

06/23/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Birth, Sheila  
500 Throckmorton St 
Apt 1912 
Fort Worth, TX 76102-3806

1.Self 
2.Orthodontist 
3.Fort Worth TX

04/23/2022 $12.50 $100.00

Birth, Sheila  
500 Throckmorton St 
Apt 1912 
Fort Worth, TX 76102-3806

1.Self 
2.Orthodontist 
3.Fort Worth TX

05/23/2022 $12.50 $112.50

Birth, Sheila  
500 Throckmorton St 
Apt 1912 
Fort Worth, TX 76102-3806

1.Self 
2.Orthodontist 
3.Fort Worth TX

06/23/2022 $12.50 $125.00

bishop, joseph  
5 Field Rd 
Milford, NJ 08848-1975

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Milford NJ

06/21/2022 $100.00 $300.00
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bishop, joseph  
5 Field Rd 
Milford, NJ 08848-1975

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Milford NJ

06/21/2022 $150.00 $300.00

Blair, Sally  
GUNNISON ST 
Apt 7B 
Harwood Heights, IL 60706

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Harwood Heights IL

04/26/2022 $25.00 $25.00

Blair, Sally  
GUNNISON ST 
Apt 7B 
Harwood Heights, IL 60706

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Harwood Heights IL

05/26/2022 $50.00 $75.00

Blair, Sally  
GUNNISON ST 
Apt 7B 
Harwood Heights, IL 60706

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Harwood Heights IL

06/20/2022 $50.00 $125.00

Booher, A. Stewart  
12510 Bracken Hill Ln 
Potomac, MD 20854-1116

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Potomac MD

05/05/2022 $50.00 $112.50

Booher, A. Stewart  
12510 Bracken Hill Ln 
Potomac, MD 20854-1116

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Potomac MD

05/05/2022 $50.00 $112.50

Brady, Jim  
1500 Angel Dr 
Sanibel, FL 33957-3403

1.Alliantgroup 
2.CPA 
3.Houston TX

05/21/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Brandel, Daniel  
11776 Stratford House Pl 
Apt 1002 
Reston, VA 20190-3384

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Reston VA

04/29/2022 $50.00 $175.00

Brenner, Steven  
PO Box 2106 
Anderson, IN 46018-2106

1.USPS 
2.letter carrier 
3.Alexandria IN

05/15/2022 $25.00 $100.00

Brenner, Steven  
PO Box 2106 
Anderson, IN 46018-2106

1.USPS 
2.letter carrier 
3.Alexandria IN

06/15/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Brightwood, Michael  
320 Melrose Ave 
Mill Valley, CA 94941-3437

1.self 
2.therapist 
3.San Diego CA

06/11/2022 $111.00 $111.00

Brinkman, Valerie  
700 Lavaca St 
Austin, TX 78701-3101

1.Riggs & Ray 
2.paralegal 
3.Austin TX

04/15/2022 $25.00 $100.00
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Brinkman, Valerie  
700 Lavaca St 
Austin, TX 78701-3101

1.Riggs & Ray 
2.paralegal 
3.Austin TX

05/13/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Browne, Jackson  
12746 Kling St 
Studio City, CA 91604-1125

1.self 
2.Musician 
3.Studio City CA

06/02/2022 $100.00 $100.00

Browne, Jackson  
12746 Kling St 
Studio City, CA 91604-1125

1.self 
2.Musician 
3.Studio City CA

06/24/2022 $50.00 $150.00

Brownlee, Michael  
300 E 71st St 
Apt 10O 
New York, NY 10021-0507

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York NY

04/11/2022 $25.00 $100.00

Brownlee, Michael  
300 E 71st St 
Apt 10O 
New York, NY 10021-0507

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York NY

05/11/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Brownlee, Michael  
300 E 71st St 
Apt 10O 
New York, NY 10021-0507

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York NY

06/11/2022 $25.00 $150.00

Bruce, Dr. Derek &amp; Frances  
522 Center St 
Bethlehem, PA 18018-5903

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Bethlehem PA

06/28/2022 $125.00 $125.00

brutoco young, sheila  
930 Parrott Dr 
Hillsborough, CA 94010-7415

1.self 
2.real estate manager and investor 
3.Hillsborough CA

05/10/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Bryan, Patricia  
8819 Mountain Brook Dr 
Louisville, KY 40272-2308

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Louisville KY

06/17/2022 $12.50 $112.50

Bryan-Caron, Courtney  
24571 Via De Casa 
Malibu, CA 90265-3205

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Malibu CA

05/05/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Bugg, Paul  
704 Park Ave 
Falls Church, VA 22046-3211

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Falls Church VA

04/29/2022 $125.00 $175.00

Burdman, Pamela  
1770 Sonoma Ave 
Berkeley, CA 94707-2531

1.Just Equations 
2.Executive Director 
3.Berkeley CA

05/10/2022 $125.00 $125.00
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Burris, Margaret  
6605 Queensbury Pl SW 
Ocean Isle Beach, NC 28469-5433

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ocean Isle Beach NC

04/07/2022 $17.50 $60.00

Burris, Margaret  
6605 Queensbury Pl SW 
Ocean Isle Beach, NC 28469-5433

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ocean Isle Beach NC

04/09/2022 $25.00 $97.50

Burris, Margaret  
6605 Queensbury Pl SW 
Ocean Isle Beach, NC 28469-5433

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ocean Isle Beach NC

04/09/2022 $12.50 $97.50

Burris, Margaret  
6605 Queensbury Pl SW 
Ocean Isle Beach, NC 28469-5433

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ocean Isle Beach NC

04/18/2022 $25.00 $122.50

Burris, Margaret  
6605 Queensbury Pl SW 
Ocean Isle Beach, NC 28469-5433

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ocean Isle Beach NC

04/19/2022 $12.50 $135.00

Burris, Margaret  
6605 Queensbury Pl SW 
Ocean Isle Beach, NC 28469-5433

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ocean Isle Beach NC

05/26/2022 $12.50 $147.50

Burris, Margaret  
6605 Queensbury Pl SW 
Ocean Isle Beach, NC 28469-5433

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ocean Isle Beach NC

05/28/2022 $12.50 $160.00

Burris, Margaret  
6605 Queensbury Pl SW 
Ocean Isle Beach, NC 28469-5433

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ocean Isle Beach NC

06/23/2022 $12.50 $172.50

Burris, Margaret  
6605 Queensbury Pl SW 
Ocean Isle Beach, NC 28469-5433

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ocean Isle Beach NC

06/25/2022 $12.50 $185.00

Burtness Prak, Karen  
651 College Ave 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-5201

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Menlo Park CA

04/16/2022 $2.00 $157.00

Burtness Prak, Karen  
651 College Ave 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-5201

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Menlo Park CA

05/03/2022 $25.00 $182.00

Burtness Prak, Karen  
651 College Ave 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-5201

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Menlo Park CA

05/07/2022 $25.00 $207.00
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Burtness Prak, Karen  
651 College Ave 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-5201

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Menlo Park CA

06/29/2022 $25.00 $232.00

Butler, Barbara  
16 Malaga Cir 
Hot Springs Village, AR 71909-2622

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Hot Springs Village AR

04/24/2022 $25.00 $100.00

Butler, Barbara  
16 Malaga Cir 
Hot Springs Village, AR 71909-2622

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Hot Springs Village AR

05/24/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Butler, Barbara  
16 Malaga Cir 
Hot Springs Village, AR 71909-2622

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Hot Springs Village AR

06/14/2022 $25.00 $150.00

Butler, Barbara  
16 Malaga Cir 
Hot Springs Village, AR 71909-2622

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Hot Springs Village AR

06/24/2022 $25.00 $175.00

Byrne, Sandra  
512 Tennessee Ave 
Alexandria, VA 22305-1335

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

05/08/2022 $125.00 $125.00

cameron, donald  
3705 Shepherd St 
Chevy Chase, MD 20815-4129

1.Morris Manning & Martin LLP 
2.attorney 
3.Chevy Chase MD

04/18/2022 $200.00 $220.00

Carlson, Terence  
3013 Gentry Park 
North Kansas City, MO 64116-2920

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.North Kansas City MO

04/26/2022 $50.00 $50.00

Carlson, Terence  
3013 Gentry Park 
North Kansas City, MO 64116-2920

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.North Kansas City MO

05/05/2022 $125.00 $175.00

Carlson, Terence  
3013 Gentry Park 
North Kansas City, MO 64116-2920

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.North Kansas City MO

06/18/2022 $50.00 $225.00

carter, barbara  
1617 Emtpleasant Ave 
Philadelphia, PA 19150

1.delta airlines 
2.flight attendant 
3.Atlanta GA

04/04/2022 $25.00 $100.00

carter, barbara  
1617 Emtpleasant Ave 
Philadelphia, PA 19150

1.delta airlines 
2.flight attendant 
3.Atlanta GA

05/04/2022 $25.00 $125.00
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carter, barbara  
1617 Emtpleasant Ave 
Philadelphia, PA 19150

1.delta airlines 
2.flight attendant 
3.Atlanta GA

06/04/2022 $25.00 $150.00

Carter, Robert  
14290 Komedal Rd NE 
Bainbridge Island, WA 98110-3024

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Bainbridge Island WA

04/12/2022 $250.00 $300.00

Carter, Robert  
14290 Komedal Rd NE 
Bainbridge Island, WA 98110-3024

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Bainbridge Island WA

05/09/2022 $125.00 $425.00

Casey, Clyde  
2694 Kendalwood Ln 
Charlottesville, VA 22911-8262

1.Dept of Interior 
2.Economist 
3.Charlottesville VA

06/14/2022 $50.00 $50.00

Casey, Clyde  
2694 Kendalwood Ln 
Charlottesville, VA 22911-8262

1.Dept of Interior 
2.Economist 
3.Charlottesville VA

06/24/2022 $25.00 $75.00

Casey, Clyde  
2694 Kendalwood Ln 
Charlottesville, VA 22911-8262

1.Dept of Interior 
2.Economist 
3.Charlottesville VA

06/25/2022 $25.00 $100.00

Casey, Clyde  
2694 Kendalwood Ln 
Charlottesville, VA 22911-8262

1.Dept of Interior 
2.Economist 
3.Charlottesville VA

06/26/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Casey, Clyde  
2694 Kendalwood Ln 
Charlottesville, VA 22911-8262

1.Dept of Interior 
2.Economist 
3.Charlottesville VA

06/30/2022 $25.00 $150.00

Cassels, Bob  
155 Robbins Rd 
Watertown, MA 02472-4921

1.AdeptID 
2.Software Engineer 
3.Boston MA

06/24/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Chamberlain, John  
4118 Swarthmore St 
Houston, TX 77005-2708

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Houston TX

06/02/2022 $125.00 $125.00

champlin, richard  
102 Wood Duck Ct 
Hackettstown, NJ 07840-3313

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Hackettstown NJ

05/03/2022 $25.00 $55.00

champlin, richard  
102 Wood Duck Ct 
Hackettstown, NJ 07840-3313

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Hackettstown NJ

05/18/2022 $25.00 $80.00
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champlin, richard  
102 Wood Duck Ct 
Hackettstown, NJ 07840-3313

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Hackettstown NJ

06/16/2022 $25.00 $105.00

Cheng, Peter  
393 Lakeside Dr W 
Centerville, MA 02632-1836

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Centerville MA

06/13/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Chernigoff, Glenn  
2234 N Madison St 
Arlington, VA 22205-3333

1.CFTC 
2.Attorney 
3.Arlington VA

04/20/2022 $25.00 $100.00

Chernigoff, Glenn  
2234 N Madison St 
Arlington, VA 22205-3333

1.CFTC 
2.Attorney 
3.Arlington VA

05/20/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Chernigoff, Glenn  
2234 N Madison St 
Arlington, VA 22205-3333

1.CFTC 
2.Attorney 
3.Arlington VA

06/20/2022 $25.00 $150.00

Chiu, Raymond  
20030 Forest Ave 
Cupertino, CA 95014-2009

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Cupertino CA

06/24/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Chiu, Raymond  
20030 Forest Ave 
Cupertino, CA 95014-2009

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Cupertino CA

06/30/2022 $150.00 $275.00

Churchill, Judith G  
169 E 78th St 
New York, NY 10075-0571

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York NY

06/21/2022 $50.00 $150.00

clancy, robert t  
8710 Strickland Rd 
Raleigh, NC 27615-2012

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Raleigh NC

04/27/2022 $50.00 $125.00

clancy, robert t  
8710 Strickland Rd 
Raleigh, NC 27615-2012

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Raleigh NC

04/29/2022 $25.00 $150.00

Clarke, Kaye  
4293 Fair Ave 
Studio City, CA 91602-3022

1.None 
2.Retired 
3.Studio City CA

05/03/2022 $50.00 $50.00

Clarke, Kaye  
4293 Fair Ave 
Studio City, CA 91602-3022

1.None 
2.Retired 
3.Studio City CA

05/19/2022 $50.00 $100.00
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Clarke, Kaye  
4293 Fair Ave 
Studio City, CA 91602-3022

1.None 
2.Retired 
3.Studio City CA

06/25/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Cochran, Diane  
21124 Shepard Ln 
Abingdon, VA 24211-5462

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Abingdon VA

05/20/2022 $10.00 $35.00

Cochran, Diane  
21124 Shepard Ln 
Abingdon, VA 24211-5462

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Abingdon VA

05/27/2022 $25.00 $60.00

Cochran, Diane  
21124 Shepard Ln 
Abingdon, VA 24211-5462

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Abingdon VA

06/01/2022 $25.00 $85.00

Cochran, Diane  
21124 Shepard Ln 
Abingdon, VA 24211-5462

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Abingdon VA

06/17/2022 $20.00 $105.00

Cochran, Diane  
21124 Shepard Ln 
Abingdon, VA 24211-5462

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Abingdon VA

06/25/2022 $5.00 $110.00

Cole, Christine  
340 E Randolph St 
Chicago, IL 60601-7418

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chicago IL

04/05/2022 $25.00 $100.00

Cole, Christine  
340 E Randolph St 
Chicago, IL 60601-7418

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chicago IL

05/05/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Cole, Christine  
340 E Randolph St 
Chicago, IL 60601-7418

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chicago IL

06/05/2022 $25.00 $150.00

Collins, Darrel  
123 Mathis St 
Fitzgerald, GA 31750-8532

1.Collins Cardiology 
2.Physician 
3.Fitzgerald GA

04/08/2022 $500.00 $500.00

Cooke, John  
16 Highland Dr 
Ransom Canyon, TX 79366-2314

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ransom Canyon TX

04/08/2022 $12.50 $62.50

Cooke, John  
16 Highland Dr 
Ransom Canyon, TX 79366-2314

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ransom Canyon TX

04/17/2022 $25.00 $87.50
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Cooke, John  
16 Highland Dr 
Ransom Canyon, TX 79366-2314

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ransom Canyon TX

04/25/2022 $50.00 $137.50

Cooke, John  
16 Highland Dr 
Ransom Canyon, TX 79366-2314

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ransom Canyon TX

05/17/2022 $25.00 $162.50

Cooke, John  
16 Highland Dr 
Ransom Canyon, TX 79366-2314

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ransom Canyon TX

06/17/2022 $25.00 $187.50

Cooper, James  
8 Winchester St 
Boston, MA 02116-5424

1.Self 
2.Attorney 
3.Boston MA

04/25/2022 $25.00 $100.00

Cooper, James  
8 Winchester St 
Boston, MA 02116-5424

1.Self 
2.Attorney 
3.Boston MA

05/25/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Cooper, James  
8 Winchester St 
Boston, MA 02116-5424

1.Self 
2.Attorney 
3.Boston MA

06/25/2022 $25.00 $150.00

Cooper, Sally H  
1300 Crystal Dr 
Apt 1302 
Arlington, VA 22202-3272

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington VA

04/23/2022 $25.00 $75.00

Cooper, Sally H  
1300 Crystal Dr 
Apt 1302 
Arlington, VA 22202-3272

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington VA

06/07/2022 $50.00 $125.00

Cossi, David  
5005 Bassett Creek Dr 
Golden Valley, MN 55422-4173

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Golden Valley MN

04/06/2022 $25.00 $112.50

Cossi, David  
5005 Bassett Creek Dr 
Golden Valley, MN 55422-4173

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Golden Valley MN

05/05/2022 $12.50 $125.00

Cossi, David  
5005 Bassett Creek Dr 
Golden Valley, MN 55422-4173

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Golden Valley MN

06/28/2022 $10.00 $135.00

Cotsirilos, Stephanie  
21 Chestnut St 
Unit 803 
Portland, ME 04101-4975

1.Self 
2.Writer 
3.Portland ME

05/01/2022 $125.00 $125.00
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Coudert, Allison  
1 Shields Ave 
Davis, CA 95616-5270

1.UC Davis 
2.PROFESSOR 
3.Davis CA

05/05/2022 $50.00 $225.00

crenshaw, kimberle  
10439 Colina Way 
Los Angeles, CA 90077-2046

1.UCLA 
2.Law Professor 
3.Los Angeles CA

06/30/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Crone, Theodore  
534 Fairfax Rd 
Drexel Hill, PA 19026-1211

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Drexel Hill PA

04/23/2022 $25.00 $150.00

Crone, Theodore  
534 Fairfax Rd 
Drexel Hill, PA 19026-1211

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Drexel Hill PA

04/23/2022 $25.00 $150.00

Crone, Theodore  
534 Fairfax Rd 
Drexel Hill, PA 19026-1211

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Drexel Hill PA

04/23/2022 $25.00 $150.00

CROWELL, ARETA  
995 E Green St 
# 311 
Pasadena, CA 91106-2410

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Pasadena CA

04/11/2022 $125.00 $300.00

Cummings, Alison  
7784 Cedar Lake Ave 
San Diego, CA 92119-3019

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Diego CA

04/16/2022 $12.50 $150.00

Cummings, Alison  
7784 Cedar Lake Ave 
San Diego, CA 92119-3019

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Diego CA

05/27/2022 $50.00 $200.00

Darling, Samuel  
415 Wilkie Way 
Christiansted, VI 00824

1.Del Cielo 
2.Ag Imports 
3.Christiansted VI

04/30/2022 $25.00 $75.00

Darling, Samuel  
415 Wilkie Way 
Christiansted, VI 00824

1.Del Cielo 
2.Ag Imports 
3.Christiansted VI

04/30/2022 $25.00 $75.00

Darling, Samuel  
415 Wilkie Way 
Christiansted, VI 00824

1.Del Cielo 
2.Ag Imports 
3.Christiansted VI

05/21/2022 $25.00 $100.00

Darling, Samuel  
415 Wilkie Way 
Christiansted, VI 00824

1.Del Cielo 
2.Ag Imports 
3.Christiansted VI

06/14/2022 $25.00 $125.00
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Darling, Samuel  
415 Wilkie Way 
Christiansted, VI 00824

1.Del Cielo 
2.Ag Imports 
3.Christiansted VI

06/24/2022 $5.00 $130.00

Darling, Samuel  
415 Wilkie Way 
Christiansted, VI 00824

1.Del Cielo 
2.Ag Imports 
3.Christiansted VI

06/30/2022 $25.00 $155.00

Davis, Danae  
216 E Reservoir Ave 
Milwaukee, WI 53212-3724

1.Greater Milwaukee Foundation 
2.Executive Director 
3.Milwaukee WI

04/27/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Decker, Eleanor  
PO Box 1168 
Glen Ellen, CA 95442-1168

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Glen Ellen CA

05/07/2022 $17.50 $80.00

Decker, Eleanor  
PO Box 1168 
Glen Ellen, CA 95442-1168

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Glen Ellen CA

05/26/2022 $12.50 $92.50

Decker, Eleanor  
PO Box 1168 
Glen Ellen, CA 95442-1168

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Glen Ellen CA

06/24/2022 $12.50 $105.00

Decker, Ruth  
1440 40th St 
Apt 418 
Emeryville, CA 94608-3553

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Emeryville CA

04/20/2022 $5.00 $210.00

Decker, Ruth  
1440 40th St 
Apt 418 
Emeryville, CA 94608-3553

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Emeryville CA

06/07/2022 $12.50 $222.50

Del Negro, Albert  
164 Acton Rd 
Annapolis, MD 21403-1102

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Annapolis MD

04/19/2022 $25.00 $110.00

Del Negro, Albert  
164 Acton Rd 
Annapolis, MD 21403-1102

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Annapolis MD

05/19/2022 $25.00 $135.00

Del Negro, Albert  
164 Acton Rd 
Annapolis, MD 21403-1102

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Annapolis MD

06/19/2022 $25.00 $160.00

Demorest, Janet  
712 E 2nd Ave 
Ellensburg, WA 98926-3412

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ellensburg WA

04/08/2022 $7.50 $60.00
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Demorest, Janet  
712 E 2nd Ave 
Ellensburg, WA 98926-3412

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ellensburg WA

04/27/2022 $5.00 $65.00

Demorest, Janet  
712 E 2nd Ave 
Ellensburg, WA 98926-3412

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ellensburg WA

04/30/2022 $5.00 $70.00

Demorest, Janet  
712 E 2nd Ave 
Ellensburg, WA 98926-3412

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ellensburg WA

05/08/2022 $7.50 $77.50

Demorest, Janet  
712 E 2nd Ave 
Ellensburg, WA 98926-3412

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ellensburg WA

05/27/2022 $5.00 $82.50

Demorest, Janet  
712 E 2nd Ave 
Ellensburg, WA 98926-3412

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ellensburg WA

05/30/2022 $5.00 $87.50

Demorest, Janet  
712 E 2nd Ave 
Ellensburg, WA 98926-3412

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ellensburg WA

06/08/2022 $7.50 $95.00

Demorest, Janet  
712 E 2nd Ave 
Ellensburg, WA 98926-3412

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ellensburg WA

06/27/2022 $5.00 $100.00

Demorest, Janet  
712 E 2nd Ave 
Ellensburg, WA 98926-3412

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ellensburg WA

06/30/2022 $5.00 $105.00

Denny-Brown, Bruce  
15 Piper Rd 
Apt K201 
Scarborough, ME 04074-7549

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Scarborough ME

04/18/2022 $50.00 $250.00

Denny-Brown, Bruce  
15 Piper Rd 
Apt K201 
Scarborough, ME 04074-7549

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Scarborough ME

05/18/2022 $50.00 $300.00

Denny-Brown, Bruce  
15 Piper Rd 
Apt K201 
Scarborough, ME 04074-7549

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Scarborough ME

06/13/2022 $12.50 $312.50

Denny-Brown, Bruce  
15 Piper Rd 
Apt K201 
Scarborough, ME 04074-7549

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Scarborough ME

06/18/2022 $50.00 $362.50
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Denny-Brown, Bruce  
15 Piper Rd 
Apt K201 
Scarborough, ME 04074-7549

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Scarborough ME

06/23/2022 $25.00 $387.50

Dinsmoor, Robert  
14 Rust St 
South Hamilton, MA 01982-2223

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.South Hamilton MA

04/27/2022 $25.00 $100.00

Dinsmoor, Robert  
14 Rust St 
South Hamilton, MA 01982-2223

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.South Hamilton MA

05/27/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Dinsmoor, Robert  
14 Rust St 
South Hamilton, MA 01982-2223

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.South Hamilton MA

06/27/2022 $25.00 $150.00

DiPego, Gerald  
963 Skagen Dr 
Solvang, CA 93463-2245

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Solvang CA

04/08/2022 $17.50 $42.50

DiPego, Gerald  
963 Skagen Dr 
Solvang, CA 93463-2245

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Solvang CA

04/28/2022 $25.00 $67.50

DiPego, Gerald  
963 Skagen Dr 
Solvang, CA 93463-2245

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Solvang CA

04/29/2022 $25.00 $92.50

DiPego, Gerald  
963 Skagen Dr 
Solvang, CA 93463-2245

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Solvang CA

05/01/2022 $12.50 $105.00

DiPego, Gerald  
963 Skagen Dr 
Solvang, CA 93463-2245

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Solvang CA

06/02/2022 $17.50 $122.50

dippolito, deirdre  
925 Bryn Mawr Dr 
Gahanna, OH 43230-3842

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Gahanna OH

04/02/2022 $12.50 $97.50

dippolito, deirdre  
925 Bryn Mawr Dr 
Gahanna, OH 43230-3842

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Gahanna OH

04/06/2022 $12.50 $110.00

dippolito, deirdre  
925 Bryn Mawr Dr 
Gahanna, OH 43230-3842

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Gahanna OH

04/23/2022 $50.00 $160.00
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DOHERTY, ALAN  
PO Box 490 
Georges Mills, NH 03751-0490

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Georges Mills NH

04/11/2022 $25.00 $150.00

DOHERTY, ALAN  
PO Box 490 
Georges Mills, NH 03751-0490

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Georges Mills NH

04/28/2022 $50.00 $200.00

Doonan, Nancy  
7937 Schooner Cove Rd 
Glen Burnie, MD 21060-8542

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Glen Burnie MD

04/05/2022 $5.00 $40.00

Doonan, Nancy  
7937 Schooner Cove Rd 
Glen Burnie, MD 21060-8542

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Glen Burnie MD

04/11/2022 $5.00 $45.00

Doonan, Nancy  
7937 Schooner Cove Rd 
Glen Burnie, MD 21060-8542

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Glen Burnie MD

04/23/2022 $5.00 $50.00

Doonan, Nancy  
7937 Schooner Cove Rd 
Glen Burnie, MD 21060-8542

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Glen Burnie MD

04/25/2022 $5.00 $55.00

Doonan, Nancy  
7937 Schooner Cove Rd 
Glen Burnie, MD 21060-8542

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Glen Burnie MD

04/30/2022 $10.00 $65.00

Doonan, Nancy  
7937 Schooner Cove Rd 
Glen Burnie, MD 21060-8542

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Glen Burnie MD

05/01/2022 $5.00 $70.00

Doonan, Nancy  
7937 Schooner Cove Rd 
Glen Burnie, MD 21060-8542

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Glen Burnie MD

05/04/2022 $12.50 $82.50

Doonan, Nancy  
7937 Schooner Cove Rd 
Glen Burnie, MD 21060-8542

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Glen Burnie MD

05/06/2022 $5.00 $87.50

Doonan, Nancy  
7937 Schooner Cove Rd 
Glen Burnie, MD 21060-8542

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Glen Burnie MD

05/10/2022 $5.00 $92.50

Doonan, Nancy  
7937 Schooner Cove Rd 
Glen Burnie, MD 21060-8542

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Glen Burnie MD

05/11/2022 $5.00 $97.50
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Doonan, Nancy  
7937 Schooner Cove Rd 
Glen Burnie, MD 21060-8542

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Glen Burnie MD

05/19/2022 $10.00 $107.50

Doonan, Nancy  
7937 Schooner Cove Rd 
Glen Burnie, MD 21060-8542

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Glen Burnie MD

05/23/2022 $10.00 $117.50

Doonan, Nancy  
7937 Schooner Cove Rd 
Glen Burnie, MD 21060-8542

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Glen Burnie MD

06/03/2022 $10.00 $127.50

Doonan, Nancy  
7937 Schooner Cove Rd 
Glen Burnie, MD 21060-8542

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Glen Burnie MD

06/09/2022 $5.00 $132.50

Doonan, Nancy  
7937 Schooner Cove Rd 
Glen Burnie, MD 21060-8542

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Glen Burnie MD

06/20/2022 $5.00 $137.50

Doonan, Nancy  
7937 Schooner Cove Rd 
Glen Burnie, MD 21060-8542

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Glen Burnie MD

06/26/2022 $12.50 $150.00

Doonan, Nancy  
7937 Schooner Cove Rd 
Glen Burnie, MD 21060-8542

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Glen Burnie MD

06/28/2022 $12.50 $162.50

Douglass, Lisa  
99 Mountain Spring Ave 
San Francisco, CA 94114-2143

1.Self Employed 
2.Research 
3.San Francisco CA

05/03/2022 $125.00 $125.00

down, anne  
578 Cresta Vista Ln 
Portola Valley, CA 94028-7729

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Portola Valley CA

04/12/2022 $1,250.00 $1,250.00

Drought, Sandra  
80 Ober Rd 
Newton, MA 02459-3160

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Newton MA

04/16/2022 $12.50 $65.00

Drought, Sandra  
80 Ober Rd 
Newton, MA 02459-3160

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Newton MA

04/28/2022 $10.00 $75.00

Drought, Sandra  
80 Ober Rd 
Newton, MA 02459-3160

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Newton MA

05/31/2022 $10.00 $85.00
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Drought, Sandra  
80 Ober Rd 
Newton, MA 02459-3160

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Newton MA

06/02/2022 $10.00 $95.00

Drought, Sandra  
80 Ober Rd 
Newton, MA 02459-3160

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Newton MA

06/23/2022 $12.50 $107.50

Duffield, Robert  
4453 W Industrial Loop 
Coeur D Alene, ID 83815-6018

1.Bega Direct 
2.CEO 
3.Coeur D Alene ID

04/13/2022 $25.00 $100.00

Duffield, Robert  
4453 W Industrial Loop 
Coeur D Alene, ID 83815-6018

1.Bega Direct 
2.CEO 
3.Coeur D Alene ID

05/13/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Duffield, Robert  
4453 W Industrial Loop 
Coeur D Alene, ID 83815-6018

1.Bega Direct 
2.CEO 
3.Coeur D Alene ID

06/15/2022 $25.00 $150.00

Dull, David  
4140 Parva Ave 
Los Angeles, CA 90027-1365

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Los Angeles CA

04/23/2022 $125.00 $125.00

DZIUK, HELEN  
19045 E Sierra Madre Ave 
Glendora, CA 91741-1952

1.St Lucys Priory High School 
2.Principal Emeritus 
3.Glendora CA

06/02/2022 $25.00 $72.50

DZIUK, HELEN  
19045 E Sierra Madre Ave 
Glendora, CA 91741-1952

1.St Lucys Priory High School 
2.Principal Emeritus 
3.Glendora CA

06/03/2022 $1,250.00 $1,340.00

DZIUK, HELEN  
19045 E Sierra Madre Ave 
Glendora, CA 91741-1952

1.St Lucys Priory High School 
2.Principal Emeritus 
3.Glendora CA

06/03/2022 $17.50 $1,340.00

Egert, Dana  
5209 Suffolk Dr 
Boca Raton, FL 33496-1642

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Boca Raton FL

04/16/2022 $25.00 $100.00

Egert, Dana  
5209 Suffolk Dr 
Boca Raton, FL 33496-1642

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Boca Raton FL

05/16/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Egert, Dana  
5209 Suffolk Dr 
Boca Raton, FL 33496-1642

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Boca Raton FL

06/16/2022 $25.00 $150.00
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Eisenberg, David  
342 Comstock Ave 
Los Angeles, CA 90024-2627

1.HHMI 
2.Scientist 
3.Los Angeles CA

04/22/2022 $25.00 $50.00

Eisenberg, David  
342 Comstock Ave 
Los Angeles, CA 90024-2627

1.HHMI 
2.Scientist 
3.Los Angeles CA

05/05/2022 $25.00 $75.00

Eisenberg, David  
342 Comstock Ave 
Los Angeles, CA 90024-2627

1.HHMI 
2.Scientist 
3.Los Angeles CA

05/14/2022 $25.00 $100.00

Eisenberg, David  
342 Comstock Ave 
Los Angeles, CA 90024-2627

1.HHMI 
2.Scientist 
3.Los Angeles CA

05/18/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Eisenberg, David  
342 Comstock Ave 
Los Angeles, CA 90024-2627

1.HHMI 
2.Scientist 
3.Los Angeles CA

05/23/2022 $25.00 $150.00

Eisenberg, David  
342 Comstock Ave 
Los Angeles, CA 90024-2627

1.HHMI 
2.Scientist 
3.Los Angeles CA

05/26/2022 $25.00 $175.00

Ellison, William  
4862 29th St N 
22207 
Arlington, VA 22207-2758

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington VA

04/21/2022 $12.50 $72.50

Ellison, William  
4862 29th St N 
22207 
Arlington, VA 22207-2758

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington VA

04/27/2022 $12.50 $85.00

Ellison, William  
4862 29th St N 
22207 
Arlington, VA 22207-2758

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington VA

05/21/2022 $12.50 $97.50

Ellison, William  
4862 29th St N 
22207 
Arlington, VA 22207-2758

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington VA

05/27/2022 $12.50 $110.00

Ellison, William  
4862 29th St N 
22207 
Arlington, VA 22207-2758

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington VA

06/21/2022 $12.50 $122.50

Ellison, William  
4862 29th St N 
22207 
Arlington, VA 22207-2758

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington VA

06/24/2022 $5.00 $127.50
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Enders, Elizabeth  
530 E 86th St 
New York, NY 10028-7535

1.Self 
2.Artist 
3.New York NY

04/13/2022 $12.50 $12.50

Enders, Elizabeth  
530 E 86th St 
New York, NY 10028-7535

1.Self 
2.Artist 
3.New York NY

04/28/2022 $50.00 $62.50

Enders, Elizabeth  
530 E 86th St 
New York, NY 10028-7535

1.Self 
2.Artist 
3.New York NY

05/09/2022 $50.00 $112.50

Esposito, John  
37TH AND O Sts 
Washington, DC 20057-0001

1.Georgetown University 
2.Professor 
3.Washington DC

04/21/2022 $25.00 $100.00

Esposito, John  
37TH AND O Sts 
Washington, DC 20057-0001

1.Georgetown University 
2.Professor 
3.Washington DC

06/15/2022 $12.50 $112.50

Fabre, Cecilia  
26 Sunset Blvd 
Houston, TX 77005-1837

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Houston TX

06/20/2022 $125.00 $125.00

fanta, peter  
7399 Lakota Rd 
Remington, VA 22734-1728

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Remington VA

06/30/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Feuer, Sharon  
6106 Menlow Ct 
Cumming, GA 30041-6163

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Cumming GA

04/07/2022 $25.00 $75.00

Feuer, Sharon  
6106 Menlow Ct 
Cumming, GA 30041-6163

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Cumming GA

05/07/2022 $25.00 $100.00

Feuer, Sharon  
6106 Menlow Ct 
Cumming, GA 30041-6163

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Cumming GA

06/07/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Fierman, Robert  
14 Mansfield Ave 
Nyack, NY 10960-4607

1.Robert Fierman Attorney at Law 
2.Attorney 
3.New York NY

05/19/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Fife, John  
303 E Wacker Dr 
Chicago, IL 60601-5212

1.Chicago venture partners lp 
2.Venture capital 
3.Chicago IL

04/23/2022 $250.00 $1,000.00
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Fife, John  
303 E Wacker Dr 
Chicago, IL 60601-5212

1.Chicago venture partners lp 
2.Venture capital 
3.Chicago IL

05/23/2022 $250.00 $1,250.00

Fife, John  
303 E Wacker Dr 
Chicago, IL 60601-5212

1.Chicago venture partners lp 
2.Venture capital 
3.Chicago IL

06/23/2022 $250.00 $1,500.00

Finger, Mary  
1 Seton Hill Dr 
Greensburg, PA 15601-1548

1.Seton Hill University 
2.President 
3.Greensburg PA

04/20/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Finger, Mary  
1 Seton Hill Dr 
Greensburg, PA 15601-1548

1.Seton Hill University 
2.President 
3.Greensburg PA

05/20/2022 $25.00 $150.00

Finger, Mary  
1 Seton Hill Dr 
Greensburg, PA 15601-1548

1.Seton Hill University 
2.President 
3.Greensburg PA

06/20/2022 $25.00 $175.00

Foote, Francis  
711 Shamrock Ln 
Charleston, SC 29412-4326

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Charleston SC

04/28/2022 $25.00 $75.00

Foote, Francis  
711 Shamrock Ln 
Charleston, SC 29412-4326

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Charleston SC

05/01/2022 $25.00 $100.00

Foote, Francis  
711 Shamrock Ln 
Charleston, SC 29412-4326

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Charleston SC

06/15/2022 $50.00 $150.00

France, Anna Kay  
27 Brantford Pl 
Buffalo, NY 14222-1209

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Buffalo NY

04/24/2022 $25.00 $100.00

France, Anna Kay  
27 Brantford Pl 
Buffalo, NY 14222-1209

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Buffalo NY

05/24/2022 $25.00 $125.00

France, Anna Kay  
27 Brantford Pl 
Buffalo, NY 14222-1209

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Buffalo NY

06/24/2022 $25.00 $150.00

Frankel, Linda  
160 E 65th St 
New York, NY 10065-6650

1.David Frankel Realty 
2.Real Estste 
3.New York NY

06/23/2022 $1,250.00 $1,250.00
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Freedman, Stuart  
271 Mount Vernon St 
West Newton, MA 02465-2520

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.West Newton MA

05/06/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Freidin, Ralph  
25 Channel St 
Boston, MA 02210

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Boston MA

04/15/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Friend, David  
40 Commonwealth Ave 
Apt E 
Boston, MA 02116-3170

1.Wasabi Technologies 
2.business exec 
3.Boston MA

05/26/2022 $17.50 $67.50

Friend, David  
40 Commonwealth Ave 
Apt E 
Boston, MA 02116-3170

1.Wasabi Technologies 
2.business exec 
3.Boston MA

05/31/2022 $50.00 $117.50

Gardner, Sharon  
9777 Wilshire Blvd 
Ste 807 
Beverly Hills, CA 90212-1908

1.Self 
2.Psychologist 
3.Beverly Hills CA

04/24/2022 $25.00 $25.00

Gardner, Sharon  
9777 Wilshire Blvd 
Ste 807 
Beverly Hills, CA 90212-1908

1.Self 
2.Psychologist 
3.Beverly Hills CA

05/19/2022 $125.00 $150.00

Geiger, Gordon  
5340 E Placita Casa Rio 
Tucson, AZ 85718-7210

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Tucson AZ

06/20/2022 $50.00 $175.00

Geiger, Gordon  
5340 E Placita Casa Rio 
Tucson, AZ 85718-7210

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Tucson AZ

06/20/2022 $50.00 $175.00

Gessay, Gregory  
4030 N Camino Gacela 
Tucson, AZ 85718-7029

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Tucson AZ

04/06/2022 $25.00 $165.00

Geurts, Glenn  
1924 Hackney Ct 
Mount Pleasant, WI 53406-5920

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Mount Pleasant WI

04/28/2022 $50.00 $50.00

Geurts, Glenn  
1924 Hackney Ct 
Mount Pleasant, WI 53406-5920

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Mount Pleasant WI

05/28/2022 $50.00 $100.00

Geurts, Glenn  
1924 Hackney Ct 
Mount Pleasant, WI 53406-5920

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Mount Pleasant WI

06/28/2022 $50.00 $150.00
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Giancarlo, Kathleen  
760 Grand Marais St 
Grosse Pointe Park, MI 48230-1849

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Grosse Pointe Park MI

05/19/2022 $125.00 $125.00

gidlow, catherine  
48 Frontenac Estates Dr 
Frontenac, MO 63131-2600

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Frontenac MO

06/17/2022 $50.00 $175.00

gidlow, catherine  
48 Frontenac Estates Dr 
Frontenac, MO 63131-2600

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Frontenac MO

06/21/2022 $50.00 $225.00

gidlow, catherine  
48 Frontenac Estates Dr 
Frontenac, MO 63131-2600

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Frontenac MO

06/28/2022 $125.00 $350.00

gidlow, catherine  
48 Frontenac Estates Dr 
Frontenac, MO 63131-2600

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Frontenac MO

06/29/2022 $50.00 $400.00

Ginsburg, Matthew  
PO Box 26112 
Arlington, VA 22215-6112

1.fitch asia pacific 
2.chairman 
3.Hong Kong

06/14/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Godbold, Gary  
4124 Shannon Dr 
Fort Worth, TX 76116-8042

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fort Worth TX

04/13/2022 $25.00 $50.00

Godbold, Gary  
4124 Shannon Dr 
Fort Worth, TX 76116-8042

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fort Worth TX

04/26/2022 $25.00 $175.00

Godbold, Gary  
4124 Shannon Dr 
Fort Worth, TX 76116-8042

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fort Worth TX

04/26/2022 $100.00 $175.00

Goorman, Adrien  
1409 Grady Randall Ct 
Mclean, VA 22101-2512

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Mclean VA

04/25/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Goorman, Adrien  
1409 Grady Randall Ct 
Mclean, VA 22101-2512

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Mclean VA

04/28/2022 $25.00 $150.00

Goorman, Adrien  
1409 Grady Randall Ct 
Mclean, VA 22101-2512

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Mclean VA

06/28/2022 $50.00 $200.00
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Graham, Roger  
309 Bridgeboro Rd 
Apt 1345 
Moorestown, NJ 08057-1424

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Moorestown NJ

04/16/2022 $5.00 $75.00

Graham, Roger  
309 Bridgeboro Rd 
Apt 1345 
Moorestown, NJ 08057-1424

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Moorestown NJ

04/21/2022 $25.00 $100.00

Graham, Roger  
309 Bridgeboro Rd 
Apt 1345 
Moorestown, NJ 08057-1424

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Moorestown NJ

05/16/2022 $5.00 $105.00

Graham, Roger  
309 Bridgeboro Rd 
Apt 1345 
Moorestown, NJ 08057-1424

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Moorestown NJ

06/13/2022 $12.50 $117.50

Graham, Roger  
309 Bridgeboro Rd 
Apt 1345 
Moorestown, NJ 08057-1424

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Moorestown NJ

06/16/2022 $5.00 $122.50

Grasso, Rocco  
1400 Otterbourne Ct 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-2926

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chesapeake VA

04/13/2022 $10.00 $90.00

Grasso, Rocco  
1400 Otterbourne Ct 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-2926

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chesapeake VA

04/22/2022 $25.00 $115.00

Grasso, Rocco  
1400 Otterbourne Ct 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-2926

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chesapeake VA

05/13/2022 $10.00 $125.00

Grasso, Rocco  
1400 Otterbourne Ct 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-2926

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chesapeake VA

05/22/2022 $25.00 $150.00

Grasso, Rocco  
1400 Otterbourne Ct 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-2926

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chesapeake VA

06/13/2022 $10.00 $160.00

Grasso, Rocco  
1400 Otterbourne Ct 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-2926

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chesapeake VA

06/22/2022 $25.00 $185.00

green, sally  
7 Rumsen Trce 
Carmel, CA 93923-7727

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Carmel CA

04/27/2022 $125.00 $125.00
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Greenblatt, Arthur  
175 Powder Forest Dr 
Weatogue, CT 06089-7902

1.Vesta Corporation 
2.CEO 
3.Weatogue CT

05/18/2022 $25.00 $75.00

Greenblatt, Arthur  
175 Powder Forest Dr 
Weatogue, CT 06089-7902

1.Vesta Corporation 
2.CEO 
3.Weatogue CT

05/26/2022 $25.00 $100.00

Greenblatt, Arthur  
175 Powder Forest Dr 
Weatogue, CT 06089-7902

1.Vesta Corporation 
2.CEO 
3.Weatogue CT

06/12/2022 $1.50 $101.50

Greene, Jack  
7 Maplewood 
Plymouth, MA 02360-3282

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Plymouth MA

04/28/2022 $50.00 $50.00

Greene, Jack  
7 Maplewood 
Plymouth, MA 02360-3282

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Plymouth MA

05/06/2022 $50.00 $100.00

Greene, Jack  
7 Maplewood 
Plymouth, MA 02360-3282

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Plymouth MA

06/06/2022 $50.00 $150.00

Griffea, Jimmie H  
6265 Cyclone Ave 
Las Vegas, NV 89110-5036

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Las Vegas NV

04/09/2022 $12.50 $87.50

Griffea, Jimmie H  
6265 Cyclone Ave 
Las Vegas, NV 89110-5036

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Las Vegas NV

04/09/2022 $12.50 $87.50

Griffea, Jimmie H  
6265 Cyclone Ave 
Las Vegas, NV 89110-5036

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Las Vegas NV

04/09/2022 $12.50 $87.50

Griffea, Jimmie H  
6265 Cyclone Ave 
Las Vegas, NV 89110-5036

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Las Vegas NV

04/09/2022 $12.50 $87.50

Griffea, Jimmie H  
6265 Cyclone Ave 
Las Vegas, NV 89110-5036

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Las Vegas NV

04/09/2022 $12.50 $87.50

Griffea, Jimmie H  
6265 Cyclone Ave 
Las Vegas, NV 89110-5036

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Las Vegas NV

04/09/2022 $12.50 $87.50
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Griffea, Jimmie H  
6265 Cyclone Ave 
Las Vegas, NV 89110-5036

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Las Vegas NV

04/14/2022 $12.50 $100.00

Griffea, Jimmie H  
6265 Cyclone Ave 
Las Vegas, NV 89110-5036

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Las Vegas NV

05/04/2022 $12.50 $112.50

Griffea, Jimmie H  
6265 Cyclone Ave 
Las Vegas, NV 89110-5036

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Las Vegas NV

05/05/2022 $12.50 $125.00

Griffea, Jimmie H  
6265 Cyclone Ave 
Las Vegas, NV 89110-5036

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Las Vegas NV

05/26/2022 $12.50 $137.50

Griffea, Jimmie H  
6265 Cyclone Ave 
Las Vegas, NV 89110-5036

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Las Vegas NV

05/29/2022 $12.50 $150.00

Griffith, Loma  
8008 S Mission Rd 
Tucson, AZ 85746-7200

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Tucson AZ

04/10/2022 $20.00 $80.00

Griffith, Loma  
8008 S Mission Rd 
Tucson, AZ 85746-7200

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Tucson AZ

05/10/2022 $20.00 $100.00

Griffith, Loma  
8008 S Mission Rd 
Tucson, AZ 85746-7200

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Tucson AZ

06/10/2022 $20.00 $120.00

Gropman, David  
200 Park Ave S 
New York, NY 10003-1503

1.Self 
2.Designer 
3.New York NY

04/02/2022 $12.50 $87.50

Gropman, David  
200 Park Ave S 
New York, NY 10003-1503

1.Self 
2.Designer 
3.New York NY

04/14/2022 $12.50 $100.00

Gropman, David  
200 Park Ave S 
New York, NY 10003-1503

1.Self 
2.Designer 
3.New York NY

04/19/2022 $12.50 $112.50

Hancock, Sylvia  
PO Box 299 
Sequim, WA 98382-4304

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sequim WA

06/12/2022 $500.00 $500.00
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Hanzel, Pamela Jane  
165 Dagnillo Dr 
East Greenwich, RI 02818-4070

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.East Greenwich RI

04/10/2022 $12.50 $62.50

Hanzel, Pamela Jane  
165 Dagnillo Dr 
East Greenwich, RI 02818-4070

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.East Greenwich RI

04/14/2022 $12.50 $75.00

Hanzel, Pamela Jane  
165 Dagnillo Dr 
East Greenwich, RI 02818-4070

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.East Greenwich RI

05/19/2022 $125.00 $200.00

Hargarten, Patrick  
48 Groveland Ter 
# B108 
Minneapolis, MN 55403-1144

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Minneapolis MN

04/25/2022 $100.00 $100.00

Hargarten, Patrick  
48 Groveland Ter 
# B108 
Minneapolis, MN 55403-1144

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Minneapolis MN

06/24/2022 $125.00 $225.00

Hargarten, Patrick  
48 Groveland Ter 
# B108 
Minneapolis, MN 55403-1144

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Minneapolis MN

06/30/2022 $50.00 $275.00

Harrington, Eugenia T  
7101 W Yale Ave 
Unit 1202 
Denver, CO 80227-3577

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Denver CO

04/15/2022 $25.00 $100.00

Harrington, Eugenia T  
7101 W Yale Ave 
Unit 1202 
Denver, CO 80227-3577

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Denver CO

05/15/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Harrington, Eugenia T  
7101 W Yale Ave 
Unit 1202 
Denver, CO 80227-3577

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Denver CO

06/15/2022 $25.00 $150.00

Harris, Diana  
2508 32nd Ave S 
Seattle, WA 98144-5538

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Seattle WA

06/24/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Harrison, Regina  
631 Lockwood Dr 
Richardson, TX 75080-5604

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richardson TX

04/16/2022 $25.00 $100.00

Harrison, Regina  
631 Lockwood Dr 
Richardson, TX 75080-5604

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richardson TX

05/16/2022 $25.00 $125.00
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Harrison, Regina  
631 Lockwood Dr 
Richardson, TX 75080-5604

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richardson TX

06/16/2022 $25.00 $150.00

Hatchett, John  
5904 Snow Hill Dr 
Summerfield, NC 27358-9123

1.AASEG 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Greensboro NC

05/26/2022 $50.00 $75.00

Hatchett, John  
5904 Snow Hill Dr 
Summerfield, NC 27358-9123

1.AASEG 
2.Anesthesiologist 
3.Greensboro NC

06/10/2022 $50.00 $125.00

Hayes-Greene, Deena  
454 Gorrell St 
Greensboro, NC 27406-1638

1.The Racial Equity Institute 
2.trainer/organizer 
3.Greensboro NC

04/26/2022 $250.00 $250.00

Heaton, Kevin  
10247 Caminito Surabaya 
San Diego, CA 92131-1632

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Diego CA

06/15/2022 $12.50 $232.50

Heaton, Kevin  
10247 Caminito Surabaya 
San Diego, CA 92131-1632

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Diego CA

06/18/2022 $12.50 $245.00

Heinsius, John  
PO Box 4610 
Modesto, CA 95352-4610

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Modesto CA

04/14/2022 $25.00 $50.00

Heinsius, John  
PO Box 4610 
Modesto, CA 95352-4610

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Modesto CA

05/19/2022 $25.00 $75.00

Heinsius, John  
PO Box 4610 
Modesto, CA 95352-4610

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Modesto CA

05/28/2022 $25.00 $100.00

Heinsius, John  
PO Box 4610 
Modesto, CA 95352-4610

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Modesto CA

06/15/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Heppel, David  
7318 Meadow Wood Way 
Clarksville, MD 21029-1711

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Clarksville MD

04/05/2022 $25.00 $100.00

Heppel, David  
7318 Meadow Wood Way 
Clarksville, MD 21029-1711

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Clarksville MD

05/05/2022 $25.00 $125.00
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Heppel, David  
7318 Meadow Wood Way 
Clarksville, MD 21029-1711

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Clarksville MD

06/05/2022 $25.00 $150.00

Herman, Michael  
1925 Century Park E 
Ste 600 
Los Angeles, CA 90067-2707

1.Michael Herman 
2.Attorney 
3.Los Angeles CA

06/17/2022 $1,250.00 $1,250.00

HERN, WARREN  
1130 Alpine Ave 
Boulder, CO 80304-3402

1.Boulder Abortion Clinic P.C. 
2.Physician 
3.Boulder CO

04/22/2022 $50.00 $175.00

HERN, WARREN  
1130 Alpine Ave 
Boulder, CO 80304-3402

1.Boulder Abortion Clinic P.C. 
2.Physician 
3.Boulder CO

05/07/2022 $25.00 $200.00

HERN, WARREN  
1130 Alpine Ave 
Boulder, CO 80304-3402

1.Boulder Abortion Clinic P.C. 
2.Physician 
3.Boulder CO

05/23/2022 $25.00 $225.00

HERN, WARREN  
1130 Alpine Ave 
Boulder, CO 80304-3402

1.Boulder Abortion Clinic P.C. 
2.Physician 
3.Boulder CO

06/15/2022 $50.00 $275.00

Hessler, Nancy  
2215 Durand Dr 
Downers Grove, IL 60515-4267

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Downers Grove IL

05/13/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Heyman, Jay  
2164 Churchill Ct 
Highland Park, IL 60035-1609

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Highland Park IL

04/23/2022 $50.00 $75.00

Heyman, Jay  
2164 Churchill Ct 
Highland Park, IL 60035-1609

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Highland Park IL

05/28/2022 $25.00 $100.00

Heyman, Jay  
2164 Churchill Ct 
Highland Park, IL 60035-1609

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Highland Park IL

06/13/2022 $17.50 $117.50

hill, shelly  
20507 Campaign Dr 
Carson, CA 90746-3412

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Carson CA

04/26/2022 $25.00 $175.00

hill, shelly  
20507 Campaign Dr 
Carson, CA 90746-3412

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Carson CA

04/26/2022 $25.00 $175.00
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hill, shelly  
20507 Campaign Dr 
Carson, CA 90746-3412

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Carson CA

05/23/2022 $12.50 $200.00

hill, shelly  
20507 Campaign Dr 
Carson, CA 90746-3412

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Carson CA

05/23/2022 $12.50 $200.00

hoagland, grace  
115 Fox Hollow Rd 
Woodside, CA 94062-3607

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Woodside CA

06/27/2022 $250.00 $250.00

Hofsass, Kenneth  
7748 Dibble Ave NW 
Seattle, WA 98117-3253

1.Google LLC. 
2.Software Engineer 
3.Mountain View CA

06/30/2022 $25.00 $220.00

Hofsass, Kenneth  
7748 Dibble Ave NW 
Seattle, WA 98117-3253

1.Google LLC. 
2.Software Engineer 
3.Mountain View CA

06/30/2022 $50.00 $220.00

Hofsass, Kenneth  
7748 Dibble Ave NW 
Seattle, WA 98117-3253

1.Google LLC. 
2.Software Engineer 
3.Mountain View CA

06/30/2022 $50.00 $220.00

Hofsass, Kenneth  
7748 Dibble Ave NW 
Seattle, WA 98117-3253

1.Google LLC. 
2.Software Engineer 
3.Mountain View CA

06/30/2022 $10.00 $220.00

Hofsass, Kenneth  
7748 Dibble Ave NW 
Seattle, WA 98117-3253

1.Google LLC. 
2.Software Engineer 
3.Mountain View CA

06/30/2022 $10.00 $220.00

Hofsass, Kenneth  
7748 Dibble Ave NW 
Seattle, WA 98117-3253

1.Google LLC. 
2.Software Engineer 
3.Mountain View CA

06/30/2022 $25.00 $220.00

hoge, ronald  
1200 California St 
Unit 24C 
San Francisco, CA 94109-0004

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Francisco CA

04/23/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Holmes, Charles  
505 Pamela Dr 
Oxford, OH 45056-2548

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Oxford OH

04/09/2022 $25.00 $25.00

Holmes, Charles  
505 Pamela Dr 
Oxford, OH 45056-2548

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Oxford OH

04/25/2022 $50.00 $75.00
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Holmes, Charles  
505 Pamela Dr 
Oxford, OH 45056-2548

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Oxford OH

04/30/2022 $50.00 $125.00

Hoskinson, Marjorie  
813 Old Farm Rd 
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360-4937

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Thousand Oaks CA

04/08/2022 $25.00 $375.00

Hoskinson, Marjorie  
813 Old Farm Rd 
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360-4937

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Thousand Oaks CA

04/09/2022 $25.00 $400.00

Hoskinson, Marjorie  
813 Old Farm Rd 
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360-4937

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Thousand Oaks CA

04/27/2022 $25.00 $425.00

Hoskinson, Marjorie  
813 Old Farm Rd 
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360-4937

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Thousand Oaks CA

04/30/2022 $25.00 $450.00

Hoskinson, Marjorie  
813 Old Farm Rd 
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360-4937

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Thousand Oaks CA

05/08/2022 $25.00 $475.00

Hoskinson, Marjorie  
813 Old Farm Rd 
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360-4937

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Thousand Oaks CA

05/09/2022 $25.00 $500.00

Hoskinson, Marjorie  
813 Old Farm Rd 
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360-4937

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Thousand Oaks CA

05/27/2022 $25.00 $525.00

Hoskinson, Marjorie  
813 Old Farm Rd 
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360-4937

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Thousand Oaks CA

05/31/2022 $25.00 $550.00

Hoskinson, Marjorie  
813 Old Farm Rd 
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360-4937

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Thousand Oaks CA

06/08/2022 $25.00 $575.00

Hoskinson, Marjorie  
813 Old Farm Rd 
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360-4937

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Thousand Oaks CA

06/09/2022 $25.00 $600.00

Hoskinson, Marjorie  
813 Old Farm Rd 
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360-4937

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Thousand Oaks CA

06/13/2022 $25.00 $625.00
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Hoskinson, Marjorie  
813 Old Farm Rd 
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360-4937

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Thousand Oaks CA

06/27/2022 $25.00 $650.00

Hoskinson, Marjorie  
813 Old Farm Rd 
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360-4937

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Thousand Oaks CA

06/30/2022 $25.00 $675.00

Howard, Harrison  
142 W End Ave 
Apt 23N 
New York, NY 10023-6128

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York NY

06/25/2022 $50.00 $125.00

Hutchison, Don  
657 Sunset Way 
Emerald Hills, CA 94062-4029

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Emerald Hills CA

04/22/2022 $125.00 $125.00

James, Adele  
1 Park Vista Ln 
Ste 530 
Winston Salem, NC 27101-2895

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Winston Salem NC

06/25/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Janowitz, Wynn  
66 Beacon Pl 
Robbinsville, NJ 08691-3029

1.FDIC 
2.Senior Examiner Information Technology 
3.Robbinsville NJ

04/02/2022 $10.00 $132.50

Janowitz, Wynn  
66 Beacon Pl 
Robbinsville, NJ 08691-3029

1.FDIC 
2.Senior Examiner Information Technology 
3.Robbinsville NJ

04/06/2022 $2.50 $135.00

Janowitz, Wynn  
66 Beacon Pl 
Robbinsville, NJ 08691-3029

1.FDIC 
2.Senior Examiner Information Technology 
3.Robbinsville NJ

04/11/2022 $10.00 $145.00

Janowitz, Wynn  
66 Beacon Pl 
Robbinsville, NJ 08691-3029

1.FDIC 
2.Senior Examiner Information Technology 
3.Robbinsville NJ

04/16/2022 $5.00 $150.00

Janowitz, Wynn  
66 Beacon Pl 
Robbinsville, NJ 08691-3029

1.FDIC 
2.Senior Examiner Information Technology 
3.Robbinsville NJ

04/20/2022 $2.50 $152.50

Janowitz, Wynn  
66 Beacon Pl 
Robbinsville, NJ 08691-3029

1.FDIC 
2.Senior Examiner Information Technology 
3.Robbinsville NJ

04/23/2022 $5.00 $157.50

Janowitz, Wynn  
66 Beacon Pl 
Robbinsville, NJ 08691-3029

1.FDIC 
2.Senior Examiner Information Technology 
3.Robbinsville NJ

04/25/2022 $5.00 $162.50
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Janowitz, Wynn  
66 Beacon Pl 
Robbinsville, NJ 08691-3029

1.FDIC 
2.Senior Examiner Information Technology 
3.Robbinsville NJ

05/06/2022 $5.00 $167.50

Janowitz, Wynn  
66 Beacon Pl 
Robbinsville, NJ 08691-3029

1.FDIC 
2.Senior Examiner Information Technology 
3.Robbinsville NJ

05/11/2022 $5.00 $172.50

Janowitz, Wynn  
66 Beacon Pl 
Robbinsville, NJ 08691-3029

1.FDIC 
2.Senior Examiner Information Technology 
3.Robbinsville NJ

05/17/2022 $5.00 $177.50

Jo Winter, Mary  
420 Josephine Dr 
Cloverdale, CA 95425-3130

1.Management Connections 
2.Staffing Agency Owner 
3.Cloverdale CA

06/30/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Johnson, James  
2045 Arborcrest Rd 
Moscow, ID 83843-9106

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Moscow ID

04/11/2022 $25.00 $50.00

Johnson, James  
2045 Arborcrest Rd 
Moscow, ID 83843-9106

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Moscow ID

04/20/2022 $25.00 $75.00

Johnson, James  
2045 Arborcrest Rd 
Moscow, ID 83843-9106

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Moscow ID

04/30/2022 $25.00 $100.00

Johnson, James  
2045 Arborcrest Rd 
Moscow, ID 83843-9106

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Moscow ID

05/03/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Johnson, James  
2045 Arborcrest Rd 
Moscow, ID 83843-9106

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Moscow ID

05/23/2022 $25.00 $150.00

Johnson, James  
2045 Arborcrest Rd 
Moscow, ID 83843-9106

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Moscow ID

06/11/2022 $25.00 $175.00

Johnson, Julie  
12220 Barras Branch Dr 
Austin, TX 78748-1335

1.Self 
2.Social worker 
3.Austin TX

04/14/2022 $10.00 $115.00

Johnson, Julie  
12220 Barras Branch Dr 
Austin, TX 78748-1335

1.Self 
2.Social worker 
3.Austin TX

04/17/2022 $5.00 $120.00

37 of 92



Common Good Virginia (PAC-19-00762) Reporting Period: 04/01/2022 Through: 06/30/2022
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Johnson, Julie  
12220 Barras Branch Dr 
Austin, TX 78748-1335

1.Self 
2.Social worker 
3.Austin TX

05/14/2022 $10.00 $130.00

Johnson, Julie  
12220 Barras Branch Dr 
Austin, TX 78748-1335

1.Self 
2.Social worker 
3.Austin TX

05/17/2022 $5.00 $135.00

Johnson, Julie  
12220 Barras Branch Dr 
Austin, TX 78748-1335

1.Self 
2.Social worker 
3.Austin TX

06/14/2022 $10.00 $145.00

Johnson, Julie  
12220 Barras Branch Dr 
Austin, TX 78748-1335

1.Self 
2.Social worker 
3.Austin TX

06/17/2022 $5.00 $150.00

Johnson, Lisa  
907 82nd Ave NE 
Medina, WA 98039-4737

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Medina WA

05/03/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Johnson, Ross  
530 W 42nd St 
Scottsbluff, NE 69361-4680

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Scottsbluff NE

04/30/2022 $25.00 $100.00

Johnson, Ross  
530 W 42nd St 
Scottsbluff, NE 69361-4680

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Scottsbluff NE

05/31/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Johnson, Ross  
530 W 42nd St 
Scottsbluff, NE 69361-4680

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Scottsbluff NE

06/30/2022 $25.00 $150.00

Jones, Mollie  
100 Beacon Point Pkwy S 
Flushing, MI 48433-1888

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Flushing MI

05/05/2022 $250.00 $262.50

Juhl, Larry R  
1127 E 2nd St 
Butte, MT 59701-2713

1.USDA (Forest Service) 
2.Truck Driver 
3.Butte MT

04/06/2022 $12.50 $137.50

Juhl, Larry R  
1127 E 2nd St 
Butte, MT 59701-2713

1.USDA (Forest Service) 
2.Truck Driver 
3.Butte MT

04/19/2022 $12.50 $150.00

Juhl, Larry R  
1127 E 2nd St 
Butte, MT 59701-2713

1.USDA (Forest Service) 
2.Truck Driver 
3.Butte MT

04/27/2022 $12.50 $162.50
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Juhl, Larry R  
1127 E 2nd St 
Butte, MT 59701-2713

1.USDA (Forest Service) 
2.Truck Driver 
3.Butte MT

05/04/2022 $12.50 $175.00

Juhl, Larry R  
1127 E 2nd St 
Butte, MT 59701-2713

1.USDA (Forest Service) 
2.Truck Driver 
3.Butte MT

05/18/2022 $12.50 $187.50

Juhl, Larry R  
1127 E 2nd St 
Butte, MT 59701-2713

1.USDA (Forest Service) 
2.Truck Driver 
3.Butte MT

06/11/2022 $12.50 $200.00

Kennedy, Charline  
2624 Homewood Dr 
Belle Isle, FL 32809-6113

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Belle Isle FL

04/20/2022 $500.00 $500.00

Kent, Catherine  
30 Harris Row 
Manson, WA 98831-9034

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Manson WA

04/09/2022 $50.00 $100.00

Kent, Catherine  
30 Harris Row 
Manson, WA 98831-9034

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Manson WA

04/23/2022 $50.00 $150.00

Kent, Catherine  
30 Harris Row 
Manson, WA 98831-9034

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Manson WA

05/08/2022 $50.00 $200.00

Kent, Catherine  
30 Harris Row 
Manson, WA 98831-9034

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Manson WA

06/13/2022 $50.00 $250.00

Kent, Catherine  
30 Harris Row 
Manson, WA 98831-9034

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Manson WA

06/15/2022 $50.00 $300.00

Kent, Catherine  
30 Harris Row 
Manson, WA 98831-9034

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Manson WA

06/26/2022 $50.00 $350.00

Kent, Catherine  
30 Harris Row 
Manson, WA 98831-9034

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Manson WA

06/27/2022 $50.00 $400.00

Kinsella, Charlotte  
135 Tokeneke Dr 
North Haven, CT 06473-4367

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.North Haven CT

04/23/2022 $12.50 $112.00
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Kinsella, Charlotte  
135 Tokeneke Dr 
North Haven, CT 06473-4367

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.North Haven CT

05/03/2022 $17.50 $139.50

Kinsella, Charlotte  
135 Tokeneke Dr 
North Haven, CT 06473-4367

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.North Haven CT

05/03/2022 $10.00 $139.50

Kinsella, Charlotte  
135 Tokeneke Dr 
North Haven, CT 06473-4367

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.North Haven CT

05/09/2022 $12.50 $152.00

Kinsella, Charlotte  
135 Tokeneke Dr 
North Haven, CT 06473-4367

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.North Haven CT

05/10/2022 $12.50 $164.50

Kinsella, Charlotte  
135 Tokeneke Dr 
North Haven, CT 06473-4367

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.North Haven CT

05/26/2022 $25.00 $189.50

Kinsella, Charlotte  
135 Tokeneke Dr 
North Haven, CT 06473-4367

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.North Haven CT

05/31/2022 $15.00 $204.50

Kinsella, Charlotte  
135 Tokeneke Dr 
North Haven, CT 06473-4367

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.North Haven CT

06/03/2022 $17.50 $222.00

Kinsella, Charlotte  
135 Tokeneke Dr 
North Haven, CT 06473-4367

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.North Haven CT

06/10/2022 $10.00 $232.00

Kinsella, Charlotte  
135 Tokeneke Dr 
North Haven, CT 06473-4367

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.North Haven CT

06/23/2022 $7.50 $239.50

kiser, tony  
1 Main St 
Apt 12A 
Brooklyn, NY 11201-1168

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brooklyn NY

04/25/2022 $25.00 $80.00

kiser, tony  
1 Main St 
Apt 12A 
Brooklyn, NY 11201-1168

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brooklyn NY

04/30/2022 $12.50 $92.50

kiser, tony  
1 Main St 
Apt 12A 
Brooklyn, NY 11201-1168

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brooklyn NY

05/23/2022 $17.50 $110.00
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Kobrin, Robert  
71 William Feather Dr 
Voorhees, NJ 08043-2938

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Voorhees NJ

06/14/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Kohl, Rita  
1111 Fresno Ave 
Berkeley, CA 94707-2519

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Berkeley CA

05/04/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Kolesar, Michael  
2938 Hinkley Dr 
Fort Collins, CO 80524-9300

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Fort Collins CO

04/20/2022 $50.00 $87.50

Kolesar, Michael  
2938 Hinkley Dr 
Fort Collins, CO 80524-9300

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Fort Collins CO

05/01/2022 $12.50 $100.00

Kolesar, Michael  
2938 Hinkley Dr 
Fort Collins, CO 80524-9300

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Fort Collins CO

05/05/2022 $17.50 $117.50

Kozar, David  
235 Marengo Ave 
Apt 6C 
Forest Park, IL 60130-1633

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Forest Park IL

04/05/2022 $12.50 $87.50

Kozar, David  
235 Marengo Ave 
Apt 6C 
Forest Park, IL 60130-1633

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Forest Park IL

04/22/2022 $12.50 $100.00

Kozar, David  
235 Marengo Ave 
Apt 6C 
Forest Park, IL 60130-1633

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Forest Park IL

04/25/2022 $12.50 $112.50

Kozar, David  
235 Marengo Ave 
Apt 6C 
Forest Park, IL 60130-1633

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Forest Park IL

05/05/2022 $12.50 $125.00

Kozar, David  
235 Marengo Ave 
Apt 6C 
Forest Park, IL 60130-1633

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Forest Park IL

05/22/2022 $12.50 $137.50

Kozar, David  
235 Marengo Ave 
Apt 6C 
Forest Park, IL 60130-1633

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Forest Park IL

05/25/2022 $12.50 $150.00

Kozar, David  
235 Marengo Ave 
Apt 6C 
Forest Park, IL 60130-1633

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Forest Park IL

06/05/2022 $12.50 $162.50
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Kozar, David  
235 Marengo Ave 
Apt 6C 
Forest Park, IL 60130-1633

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Forest Park IL

06/22/2022 $12.50 $175.00

Kozar, David  
235 Marengo Ave 
Apt 6C 
Forest Park, IL 60130-1633

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Forest Park IL

06/25/2022 $12.50 $187.50

Krane, Howard G  
77 E Walton St 
Chicago, IL 60611-5273

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chicago IL

04/30/2022 $500.00 $500.00

LaBrecque, John  
1200 S Flagler Dr 
Apt 904 
West Palm Beach, FL 33401-6746

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.West Palm Beach FL

04/14/2022 $25.00 $75.00

LaBrecque, John  
1200 S Flagler Dr 
Apt 904 
West Palm Beach, FL 33401-6746

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.West Palm Beach FL

05/14/2022 $25.00 $100.00

LaBrecque, John  
1200 S Flagler Dr 
Apt 904 
West Palm Beach, FL 33401-6746

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.West Palm Beach FL

06/14/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Ladd, Clara  
11523 Gravelly Lake Dr SW 
Lakewood, WA 98499-1405

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Lakewood WA

05/05/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Lawell, Julie  
7312 Fauntleroy Way SW 
Seattle, WA 98136-2011

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Seattle WA

05/16/2022 $50.00 $175.00

Lawell, Julie  
7312 Fauntleroy Way SW 
Seattle, WA 98136-2011

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Seattle WA

06/22/2022 $50.00 $225.00

Lee, Nathaniel  
151 N Delaware St 
Ste 1500 
Indianapolis, IN 46204-2595

1.lee cossell & crowley llp 
2.attorney 
3.Indianapolis IN

04/07/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Lesher, Linda  
3221 Oliver St NW 
Washington, DC 20015-1656

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington DC

04/01/2022 $25.00 $100.00

Lesher, Linda  
3221 Oliver St NW 
Washington, DC 20015-1656

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington DC

05/01/2022 $25.00 $125.00
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Lesher, Linda  
3221 Oliver St NW 
Washington, DC 20015-1656

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington DC

05/05/2022 $50.00 $175.00

Lesher, Linda  
3221 Oliver St NW 
Washington, DC 20015-1656

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington DC

06/01/2022 $25.00 $200.00

Lock, Brian  
107 Fraternity Dr 
Lafayette, LA 70506-6136

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Lafayette LA

04/04/2022 $12.50 $90.00

Lock, Brian  
107 Fraternity Dr 
Lafayette, LA 70506-6136

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Lafayette LA

04/08/2022 $5.00 $95.00

Lock, Brian  
107 Fraternity Dr 
Lafayette, LA 70506-6136

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Lafayette LA

04/30/2022 $10.00 $105.00

Lock, Brian  
107 Fraternity Dr 
Lafayette, LA 70506-6136

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Lafayette LA

05/04/2022 $12.50 $117.50

Lock, Brian  
107 Fraternity Dr 
Lafayette, LA 70506-6136

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Lafayette LA

05/08/2022 $5.00 $122.50

Lock, Brian  
107 Fraternity Dr 
Lafayette, LA 70506-6136

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Lafayette LA

05/18/2022 $12.50 $135.00

Lock, Brian  
107 Fraternity Dr 
Lafayette, LA 70506-6136

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Lafayette LA

06/04/2022 $12.50 $147.50

Lock, Brian  
107 Fraternity Dr 
Lafayette, LA 70506-6136

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Lafayette LA

06/08/2022 $5.00 $152.50

Lock, Brian  
107 Fraternity Dr 
Lafayette, LA 70506-6136

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Lafayette LA

06/18/2022 $12.50 $165.00

Lopez, Alberto  
769 Ulloa St 
San Francisco, CA 94127-1114

1.Self 
2.Doctor 
3.San Francisco CA

04/30/2022 $50.00 $225.00
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Lopez, Alberto  
769 Ulloa St 
San Francisco, CA 94127-1114

1.Self 
2.Doctor 
3.San Francisco CA

05/30/2022 $50.00 $275.00

Lopez, Alberto  
769 Ulloa St 
San Francisco, CA 94127-1114

1.Self 
2.Doctor 
3.San Francisco CA

06/30/2022 $50.00 $325.00

Lotspiech, Jeffrey  
2858 Hartwick Pines Dr 
Henderson, NV 89052-6978

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Henderson NV

04/14/2022 $25.00 $200.00

Lotspiech, Jeffrey  
2858 Hartwick Pines Dr 
Henderson, NV 89052-6978

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Henderson NV

05/05/2022 $50.00 $250.00

Lotspiech, Jeffrey  
2858 Hartwick Pines Dr 
Henderson, NV 89052-6978

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Henderson NV

05/14/2022 $25.00 $275.00

Lotspiech, Jeffrey  
2858 Hartwick Pines Dr 
Henderson, NV 89052-6978

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Henderson NV

06/10/2022 $25.00 $300.00

Lotspiech, Jeffrey  
2858 Hartwick Pines Dr 
Henderson, NV 89052-6978

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Henderson NV

06/14/2022 $25.00 $325.00

Lotspiech, Jeffrey  
2858 Hartwick Pines Dr 
Henderson, NV 89052-6978

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Henderson NV

06/30/2022 $25.00 $350.00

Lyman, Joanne  
163 Eeast 81St St 
Nyc, NY 10028

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Nyc NY

04/27/2022 $50.00 $225.00

Lyman, Joanne  
163 Eeast 81St St 
Nyc, NY 10028

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Nyc NY

05/01/2022 $25.00 $250.00

Lyman, Joanne  
163 Eeast 81St St 
Nyc, NY 10028

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Nyc NY

05/26/2022 $25.00 $275.00

Lyman, Joanne  
163 Eeast 81St St 
Nyc, NY 10028

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Nyc NY

06/03/2022 $25.00 $300.00
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Lyons, Deborah  
140 Crosslands Dr 
Kennett Square, PA 19348-2016

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Kennett Square PA

04/13/2022 $12.50 $115.00

Lyons, Deborah  
140 Crosslands Dr 
Kennett Square, PA 19348-2016

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Kennett Square PA

04/22/2022 $12.50 $127.50

Lyons, Deborah  
140 Crosslands Dr 
Kennett Square, PA 19348-2016

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Kennett Square PA

05/12/2022 $12.50 $140.00

Lyons, Deborah  
140 Crosslands Dr 
Kennett Square, PA 19348-2016

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Kennett Square PA

05/20/2022 $12.50 $152.50

Lyons, Deborah  
140 Crosslands Dr 
Kennett Square, PA 19348-2016

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Kennett Square PA

06/02/2022 $5.00 $157.50

M Jameson, John  
317 S Lucerne Blvd 
Los Angeles, CA 90020-4746

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Los Angeles CA

05/26/2022 $250.00 $250.00

Macfarland, Ellen  
PO Box 16028 
Big Sky, MT 59716

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Big Sky MT

04/15/2022 $25.00 $100.00

Macfarland, Ellen  
PO Box 16028 
Big Sky, MT 59716

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Big Sky MT

05/15/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Macfarland, Ellen  
PO Box 16028 
Big Sky, MT 59716

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Big Sky MT

06/15/2022 $25.00 $150.00

Macri, Philip  
2955 Riviera Dr 
Delray Beach, FL 33445-7644

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Delray Beach FL

05/17/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Malpass, Nancy J  
766 Espada Dr 
El Paso, TX 79912

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.El Paso TX

04/21/2022 $12.50 $85.00

Malpass, Nancy J  
766 Espada Dr 
El Paso, TX 79912

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.El Paso TX

05/21/2022 $12.50 $97.50

45 of 92



Common Good Virginia (PAC-19-00762) Reporting Period: 04/01/2022 Through: 06/30/2022
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Malpass, Nancy J  
766 Espada Dr 
El Paso, TX 79912

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.El Paso TX

06/21/2022 $12.50 $110.00

Malpass, Nancy J  
766 Espada Dr 
El Paso, TX 79912

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.El Paso TX

06/30/2022 $12.50 $122.50

Matlack, James and Jean  
5 Duck Pond Rd 
Camden, ME 04843-2040

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Camden ME

04/06/2022 $17.50 $42.50

Matlack, James and Jean  
5 Duck Pond Rd 
Camden, ME 04843-2040

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Camden ME

04/22/2022 $12.50 $55.00

Matlack, James and Jean  
5 Duck Pond Rd 
Camden, ME 04843-2040

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Camden ME

04/29/2022 $12.50 $67.50

Matlack, James and Jean  
5 Duck Pond Rd 
Camden, ME 04843-2040

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Camden ME

05/31/2022 $12.50 $80.00

Matlack, James and Jean  
5 Duck Pond Rd 
Camden, ME 04843-2040

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Camden ME

06/13/2022 $25.00 $105.00

Matlack, James and Jean  
5 Duck Pond Rd 
Camden, ME 04843-2040

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Camden ME

06/15/2022 $17.50 $147.50

Matlack, James and Jean  
5 Duck Pond Rd 
Camden, ME 04843-2040

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Camden ME

06/15/2022 $25.00 $147.50

Matlack, James and Jean  
5 Duck Pond Rd 
Camden, ME 04843-2040

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Camden ME

06/21/2022 $17.50 $165.00

Matlack, James and Jean  
5 Duck Pond Rd 
Camden, ME 04843-2040

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Camden ME

06/27/2022 $12.50 $177.50

Mayo, Keith  
600 Broadway 
Seattle, WA 98122-5229

1.Swedish Hospital 
2.physician 
3.Seattle WA

04/06/2022 $50.00 $200.00
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Mayo, Keith  
600 Broadway 
Seattle, WA 98122-5229

1.Swedish Hospital 
2.physician 
3.Seattle WA

05/06/2022 $50.00 $250.00

Mayo, Keith  
600 Broadway 
Seattle, WA 98122-5229

1.Swedish Hospital 
2.physician 
3.Seattle WA

06/06/2022 $50.00 $300.00

McBroom, Amanda  
167 Fairview Rd 
Ojai, CA 93023-9537

1.self 
2.Actress 
3.Ojai CA

04/19/2022 $25.00 $25.00

McBroom, Amanda  
167 Fairview Rd 
Ojai, CA 93023-9537

1.self 
2.Actress 
3.Ojai CA

04/29/2022 $50.00 $75.00

McBroom, Amanda  
167 Fairview Rd 
Ojai, CA 93023-9537

1.self 
2.Actress 
3.Ojai CA

05/28/2022 $25.00 $100.00

McBroom, Amanda  
167 Fairview Rd 
Ojai, CA 93023-9537

1.self 
2.Actress 
3.Ojai CA

06/17/2022 $25.00 $125.00

McCarthy, Claudia  
1570 Elmwood Ave 
Unit 1206 
Evanston, IL 60201-4459

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Evanston IL

04/08/2022 $15.00 $60.00

McCarthy, Claudia  
1570 Elmwood Ave 
Unit 1206 
Evanston, IL 60201-4459

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Evanston IL

04/11/2022 $15.00 $75.00

McCarthy, Claudia  
1570 Elmwood Ave 
Unit 1206 
Evanston, IL 60201-4459

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Evanston IL

04/15/2022 $15.00 $90.00

McCarthy, Claudia  
1570 Elmwood Ave 
Unit 1206 
Evanston, IL 60201-4459

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Evanston IL

04/20/2022 $15.00 $105.00

McCarthy, Claudia  
1570 Elmwood Ave 
Unit 1206 
Evanston, IL 60201-4459

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Evanston IL

05/03/2022 $15.00 $132.50

McCarthy, Claudia  
1570 Elmwood Ave 
Unit 1206 
Evanston, IL 60201-4459

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Evanston IL

05/03/2022 $12.50 $132.50
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McCarthy, Claudia  
1570 Elmwood Ave 
Unit 1206 
Evanston, IL 60201-4459

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Evanston IL

05/14/2022 $15.00 $147.50

MCINTOSH, WILLIAM  
1303 Broadmoor Dr 
Bryan, TX 77802-3208

1.texas a&m university 
2.professor 
3.Bryan TX

04/08/2022 $12.50 $12.50

MCINTOSH, WILLIAM  
1303 Broadmoor Dr 
Bryan, TX 77802-3208

1.texas a&m university 
2.professor 
3.Bryan TX

04/13/2022 $25.00 $37.50

MCINTOSH, WILLIAM  
1303 Broadmoor Dr 
Bryan, TX 77802-3208

1.texas a&m university 
2.professor 
3.Bryan TX

05/08/2022 $12.50 $50.00

MCINTOSH, WILLIAM  
1303 Broadmoor Dr 
Bryan, TX 77802-3208

1.texas a&m university 
2.professor 
3.Bryan TX

05/13/2022 $25.00 $75.00

MCINTOSH, WILLIAM  
1303 Broadmoor Dr 
Bryan, TX 77802-3208

1.texas a&m university 
2.professor 
3.Bryan TX

06/08/2022 $12.50 $87.50

MCINTOSH, WILLIAM  
1303 Broadmoor Dr 
Bryan, TX 77802-3208

1.texas a&m university 
2.professor 
3.Bryan TX

06/13/2022 $25.00 $112.50

McIver, Sandra  
15369 Broom St NE 
Bainbridge Island, WA 98110-1089

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Bainbridge Island WA

04/27/2022 $25.00 $25.00

McIver, Sandra  
15369 Broom St NE 
Bainbridge Island, WA 98110-1089

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Bainbridge Island WA

05/05/2022 $125.00 $150.00

McKelvie, Darina  
3901 Fordham Rd NW 
Washington, DC 20016-1937

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington DC

04/27/2022 $500.00 $500.00

McManus, Doug  
400 N Wisconsin St 
Port Washington, WI 53074-1615

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Port Washington WI

05/26/2022 $125.00 $125.00

mcphee, walter  
PO Box 724 
Old Mystic, CT 06372-0724

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Old Mystic CT

04/21/2022 $25.00 $100.00
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mcphee, walter  
PO Box 724 
Old Mystic, CT 06372-0724

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Old Mystic CT

05/21/2022 $25.00 $125.00

mcphee, walter  
PO Box 724 
Old Mystic, CT 06372-0724

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Old Mystic CT

06/21/2022 $25.00 $150.00

Mehler, Susan  
19916 Dunstable Cir 
Germantown, MD 20876-6324

1.DoD 
2.Contract Specialist 
3.Germantown MD

05/19/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Meyer Simon, Diane  
1570 E Mountain Dr 
Santa Barbara, CA 93108-1302

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Santa Barbara CA

04/07/2022 $30.00 $122.50

Meyer Simon, Diane  
1570 E Mountain Dr 
Santa Barbara, CA 93108-1302

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Santa Barbara CA

04/16/2022 $12.50 $135.00

Meyer Simon, Diane  
1570 E Mountain Dr 
Santa Barbara, CA 93108-1302

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Santa Barbara CA

04/19/2022 $25.00 $160.00

Meyer Simon, Diane  
1570 E Mountain Dr 
Santa Barbara, CA 93108-1302

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Santa Barbara CA

04/28/2022 $25.00 $185.00

Meyer Simon, Diane  
1570 E Mountain Dr 
Santa Barbara, CA 93108-1302

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Santa Barbara CA

05/07/2022 $30.00 $215.00

Meyer Simon, Diane  
1570 E Mountain Dr 
Santa Barbara, CA 93108-1302

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Santa Barbara CA

05/16/2022 $12.50 $227.50

Meyer Simon, Diane  
1570 E Mountain Dr 
Santa Barbara, CA 93108-1302

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Santa Barbara CA

05/19/2022 $25.00 $252.50

Meyer Simon, Diane  
1570 E Mountain Dr 
Santa Barbara, CA 93108-1302

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Santa Barbara CA

06/07/2022 $30.00 $282.50

Meyer Simon, Diane  
1570 E Mountain Dr 
Santa Barbara, CA 93108-1302

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Santa Barbara CA

06/16/2022 $12.50 $295.00
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Meyer Simon, Diane  
1570 E Mountain Dr 
Santa Barbara, CA 93108-1302

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Santa Barbara CA

06/19/2022 $25.00 $320.00

Miller, Diana  
4946 Mulholland Dr 
Lake Oswego, OR 97035-4394

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Lake Oswego OR

04/03/2022 $50.00 $237.50

Miller, Diana  
4946 Mulholland Dr 
Lake Oswego, OR 97035-4394

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Lake Oswego OR

04/08/2022 $12.50 $250.00

Miller, Diana  
4946 Mulholland Dr 
Lake Oswego, OR 97035-4394

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Lake Oswego OR

05/03/2022 $50.00 $300.00

Miller, Diana  
4946 Mulholland Dr 
Lake Oswego, OR 97035-4394

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Lake Oswego OR

05/08/2022 $12.50 $312.50

Miller, Diana  
4946 Mulholland Dr 
Lake Oswego, OR 97035-4394

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Lake Oswego OR

06/03/2022 $50.00 $362.50

Miller, Diana  
4946 Mulholland Dr 
Lake Oswego, OR 97035-4394

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Lake Oswego OR

06/08/2022 $12.50 $375.00

Mims, Jacquelyn  
47 Rockwood Dr 
Tuscumbia, AL 35674-9413

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Tuscumbia AL

04/22/2022 $12.50 $62.50

Mims, Jacquelyn  
47 Rockwood Dr 
Tuscumbia, AL 35674-9413

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Tuscumbia AL

04/23/2022 $12.50 $75.00

Mims, Jacquelyn  
47 Rockwood Dr 
Tuscumbia, AL 35674-9413

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Tuscumbia AL

05/22/2022 $12.50 $87.50

Mims, Jacquelyn  
47 Rockwood Dr 
Tuscumbia, AL 35674-9413

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Tuscumbia AL

05/23/2022 $12.50 $100.00

Mims, Jacquelyn  
47 Rockwood Dr 
Tuscumbia, AL 35674-9413

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Tuscumbia AL

06/22/2022 $12.50 $112.50
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Mims, Jacquelyn  
47 Rockwood Dr 
Tuscumbia, AL 35674-9413

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Tuscumbia AL

06/23/2022 $12.50 $125.00

Moen, Ronald  
1000 13th Ave SW 
Apt 21 
Quincy, WA 98848-9436

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Quincy WA

04/14/2022 $50.00 $150.00

Moen, Ronald  
1000 13th Ave SW 
Apt 21 
Quincy, WA 98848-9436

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Quincy WA

04/22/2022 $50.00 $200.00

Moen, Ronald  
1000 13th Ave SW 
Apt 21 
Quincy, WA 98848-9436

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Quincy WA

05/04/2022 $50.00 $250.00

Moen, Ronald  
1000 13th Ave SW 
Apt 21 
Quincy, WA 98848-9436

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Quincy WA

05/17/2022 $50.00 $300.00

Moen, Ronald  
1000 13th Ave SW 
Apt 21 
Quincy, WA 98848-9436

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Quincy WA

05/21/2022 $50.00 $350.00

Moen, Ronald  
1000 13th Ave SW 
Apt 21 
Quincy, WA 98848-9436

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Quincy WA

06/21/2022 $50.00 $400.00

Moncrief, Frederick  
8516 Robin Ridge Rd 
Fairfax, VA 22031-2123

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fairfax VA

04/08/2022 $50.00 $50.00

Moncrief, Frederick  
8516 Robin Ridge Rd 
Fairfax, VA 22031-2123

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fairfax VA

05/06/2022 $75.00 $125.00

Montgomery, Claude  
401 Commons Park S 
Unit 359 
Stamford, CT 06902-7131

1.Dentons US LLP 
2.Attorney 
3.New York NY

05/03/2022 $50.00 $112.50

Montville, William  
5873 Saucony Dr 
Hilliard, OH 43026-8730

1.CCE 
2.Sales 
3.Hilliard OH

04/08/2022 $25.00 $75.00

Montville, William  
5873 Saucony Dr 
Hilliard, OH 43026-8730

1.CCE 
2.Sales 
3.Hilliard OH

04/16/2022 $25.00 $100.00
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Montville, William  
5873 Saucony Dr 
Hilliard, OH 43026-8730

1.CCE 
2.Sales 
3.Hilliard OH

05/08/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Montville, William  
5873 Saucony Dr 
Hilliard, OH 43026-8730

1.CCE 
2.Sales 
3.Hilliard OH

06/12/2022 $25.00 $150.00

Moore, Julia  
3250 E 3rd Ave 
Durango, CO 81301-6030

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Durango CO

04/16/2022 $12.50 $65.00

Moore, Julia  
3250 E 3rd Ave 
Durango, CO 81301-6030

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Durango CO

04/18/2022 $20.00 $85.00

Moore, Julia  
3250 E 3rd Ave 
Durango, CO 81301-6030

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Durango CO

05/16/2022 $12.50 $97.50

Moore, Julia  
3250 E 3rd Ave 
Durango, CO 81301-6030

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Durango CO

05/18/2022 $20.00 $117.50

Moore, Julia  
3250 E 3rd Ave 
Durango, CO 81301-6030

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Durango CO

06/16/2022 $12.50 $130.00

Moore, Julia  
3250 E 3rd Ave 
Durango, CO 81301-6030

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Durango CO

06/18/2022 $20.00 $150.00

Myers, Stephen  
122 Palmers Hill Rd 
Unit 1230 
Stamford, CT 06902-2136

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Stamford CT

05/14/2022 $50.00 $50.00

Myers, Stephen  
122 Palmers Hill Rd 
Unit 1230 
Stamford, CT 06902-2136

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Stamford CT

06/29/2022 $125.00 $175.00

NELSEN, ROXANNE  
868 Parma Way 
Los Altos, CA 94024-4852

1.SELF 
2.CPA 
3.Los Altos CA

04/21/2022 $50.00 $200.00

NELSEN, ROXANNE  
868 Parma Way 
Los Altos, CA 94024-4852

1.SELF 
2.CPA 
3.Los Altos CA

05/21/2022 $50.00 $250.00
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Nickerson, Saundra  
1808 Bigelow Ave N 
Seattle, WA 98109-2671

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Seattle WA

05/06/2022 $12.50 $87.50

Nickerson, Saundra  
1808 Bigelow Ave N 
Seattle, WA 98109-2671

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Seattle WA

05/06/2022 $12.50 $87.50

Nickerson, Saundra  
1808 Bigelow Ave N 
Seattle, WA 98109-2671

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Seattle WA

05/06/2022 $12.50 $87.50

Nickerson, Saundra  
1808 Bigelow Ave N 
Seattle, WA 98109-2671

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Seattle WA

05/06/2022 $25.00 $87.50

Nickerson, Saundra  
1808 Bigelow Ave N 
Seattle, WA 98109-2671

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Seattle WA

06/24/2022 $25.00 $112.50

Nino, Dennis  
130 E San Fernando St 
Ph 5 
San Jose, CA 95112-7415

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Jose CA

04/03/2022 $50.00 $150.00

Nino, Dennis  
130 E San Fernando St 
Ph 5 
San Jose, CA 95112-7415

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Jose CA

05/03/2022 $50.00 $200.00

Nino, Dennis  
130 E San Fernando St 
Ph 5 
San Jose, CA 95112-7415

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Jose CA

06/03/2022 $50.00 $250.00

O?Malley, Marion  
746 Elochoman Valley Rd 
# B154 
Cathlamet, WA 98612-9603

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Cathlamet WA

06/24/2022 $125.00 $125.00

ogden, jennifer  
21 Birch Ln 
Larchmont, NY 10538-3817

1.The Ricciardi group 
2.Marketing 
3.New York NY

05/03/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Okita, Joanne  
4942 Corsica Dr 
Cypress, CA 90630-3500

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Cypress CA

04/19/2022 $25.00 $75.00

Okita, Joanne  
4942 Corsica Dr 
Cypress, CA 90630-3500

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Cypress CA

04/20/2022 $25.00 $100.00
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Okita, Joanne  
4942 Corsica Dr 
Cypress, CA 90630-3500

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Cypress CA

04/29/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Okita, Joanne  
4942 Corsica Dr 
Cypress, CA 90630-3500

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Cypress CA

05/18/2022 $25.00 $150.00

Okita, Joanne  
4942 Corsica Dr 
Cypress, CA 90630-3500

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Cypress CA

06/06/2022 $50.00 $200.00

Okita, Joanne  
4942 Corsica Dr 
Cypress, CA 90630-3500

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Cypress CA

06/10/2022 $37.50 $237.50

Oliver, Thomas  
35 Watergate Dr 
Ste 603 
Sarasota, FL 34236-3511

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sarasota FL

04/28/2022 $50.00 $200.00

Oliver, Thomas  
35 Watergate Dr 
Ste 603 
Sarasota, FL 34236-3511

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sarasota FL

05/28/2022 $50.00 $250.00

Oliver, Thomas  
35 Watergate Dr 
Ste 603 
Sarasota, FL 34236-3511

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sarasota FL

06/28/2022 $50.00 $300.00

OLVER, CHARLES K  
7407 Oriole Ave 
Springfield, VA 22150-4304

1.The CD Cellar 
2.retail 
3.Falls Church VA

04/22/2022 $125.00 $137.50

Park, Ben  
909 Oneonta Dr 
Los Angeles, CA 90065-4216

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Los Angeles CA

04/20/2022 $12.50 $57.50

Park, Ben  
909 Oneonta Dr 
Los Angeles, CA 90065-4216

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Los Angeles CA

04/24/2022 $5.00 $62.50

Park, Ben  
909 Oneonta Dr 
Los Angeles, CA 90065-4216

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Los Angeles CA

04/25/2022 $12.50 $75.00

Park, Ben  
909 Oneonta Dr 
Los Angeles, CA 90065-4216

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Los Angeles CA

05/24/2022 $5.00 $80.00

54 of 92



Common Good Virginia (PAC-19-00762) Reporting Period: 04/01/2022 Through: 06/30/2022
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Park, Ben  
909 Oneonta Dr 
Los Angeles, CA 90065-4216

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Los Angeles CA

05/27/2022 $12.50 $92.50

Park, Ben  
909 Oneonta Dr 
Los Angeles, CA 90065-4216

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Los Angeles CA

06/22/2022 $12.50 $105.00

Park, Ben  
909 Oneonta Dr 
Los Angeles, CA 90065-4216

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Los Angeles CA

06/24/2022 $12.50 $117.50

Parker, Karen  
5202 Welcome Gln 
Austin, TX 78759-5613

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Austin TX

04/21/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Patton, Mary  
325 El Cerrito Ave 
Piedmont, CA 94611-4103

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Piedmont CA

05/05/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Patton, Mary  
325 El Cerrito Ave 
Piedmont, CA 94611-4103

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Piedmont CA

06/29/2022 $25.00 $150.00

Peaslee, Dixie  
1300 University St 
Apt 11D 
Seattle, WA 98101-2893

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Seattle WA

04/10/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Pensky, Carol  
4821 W St NW 
Washington, DC 20007-1519

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington DC

04/24/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Philips, Richard  
2015 Bywood Dr 
Oakland, CA 94602-1937

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Oakland CA

04/25/2022 $50.00 $200.00

Philips, Richard  
2015 Bywood Dr 
Oakland, CA 94602-1937

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Oakland CA

05/25/2022 $50.00 $250.00

Philips, Richard  
2015 Bywood Dr 
Oakland, CA 94602-1937

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Oakland CA

06/25/2022 $50.00 $300.00

Pino, Walter  
17 Raleigh St 
Galloway, NJ 08205-3671

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Galloway NJ

04/14/2022 $12.50 $532.50
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Pino, Walter  
17 Raleigh St 
Galloway, NJ 08205-3671

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Galloway NJ

04/14/2022 $10.00 $532.50

Pino, Walter  
17 Raleigh St 
Galloway, NJ 08205-3671

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Galloway NJ

04/14/2022 $500.00 $532.50

Pino, Walter  
17 Raleigh St 
Galloway, NJ 08205-3671

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Galloway NJ

04/14/2022 $10.00 $532.50

Pino, Walter  
17 Raleigh St 
Galloway, NJ 08205-3671

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Galloway NJ

04/30/2022 $12.50 $545.00

Polk, Christine  
7704 W Mission Canyon Pl 
Tucson, AZ 85743-5189

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Tucson AZ

04/01/2022 $12.50 $102.50

Polk, Christine  
7704 W Mission Canyon Pl 
Tucson, AZ 85743-5189

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Tucson AZ

04/01/2022 $12.50 $102.50

Polk, Christine  
7704 W Mission Canyon Pl 
Tucson, AZ 85743-5189

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Tucson AZ

04/06/2022 $17.50 $120.00

Polk, Christine  
7704 W Mission Canyon Pl 
Tucson, AZ 85743-5189

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Tucson AZ

04/07/2022 $25.00 $145.00

Polk, Christine  
7704 W Mission Canyon Pl 
Tucson, AZ 85743-5189

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Tucson AZ

04/10/2022 $17.50 $162.50

Polk, Christine  
7704 W Mission Canyon Pl 
Tucson, AZ 85743-5189

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Tucson AZ

04/20/2022 $17.50 $180.00

Polk, Christine  
7704 W Mission Canyon Pl 
Tucson, AZ 85743-5189

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Tucson AZ

04/21/2022 $17.50 $197.50

Polk, Christine  
7704 W Mission Canyon Pl 
Tucson, AZ 85743-5189

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Tucson AZ

04/29/2022 $12.50 $210.00
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Polk, Christine  
7704 W Mission Canyon Pl 
Tucson, AZ 85743-5189

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Tucson AZ

05/03/2022 $12.50 $222.50

Polk, Christine  
7704 W Mission Canyon Pl 
Tucson, AZ 85743-5189

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Tucson AZ

05/05/2022 $17.50 $265.00

Polk, Christine  
7704 W Mission Canyon Pl 
Tucson, AZ 85743-5189

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Tucson AZ

05/05/2022 $25.00 $265.00

Polk, Christine  
7704 W Mission Canyon Pl 
Tucson, AZ 85743-5189

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Tucson AZ

05/27/2022 $25.00 $290.00

Polk, Christine  
7704 W Mission Canyon Pl 
Tucson, AZ 85743-5189

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Tucson AZ

06/16/2022 $10.00 $300.00

Pollak, Richard  
3222 Oakridge Ave 
Madison, WI 53704-5850

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Madison WI

04/19/2022 $50.00 $110.00

Poteet, Stephen  
17116 NE 28th Pl 
Bellevue, WA 98008-2149

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Bellevue WA

06/14/2022 $50.00 $100.00

Poteet, Stephen  
17116 NE 28th Pl 
Bellevue, WA 98008-2149

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Bellevue WA

06/27/2022 $50.00 $150.00

Potts, Carol  
17 Red Rock Rd 
West Stockbridge, MA 01266

1.421 E Main St 
2.LMT 
3.Endicott NY

05/10/2022 $210.50 $210.50

Proctor, Eleanor  
523 W Washington St 
Petersburg, VA 23803-4127

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Petersburg VA

04/14/2022 $25.00 $137.50

Proctor, Eleanor  
523 W Washington St 
Petersburg, VA 23803-4127

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Petersburg VA

04/17/2022 $12.50 $150.00

Proctor, Eleanor  
523 W Washington St 
Petersburg, VA 23803-4127

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Petersburg VA

05/14/2022 $25.00 $175.00
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Proctor, Eleanor  
523 W Washington St 
Petersburg, VA 23803-4127

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Petersburg VA

05/17/2022 $12.50 $187.50

Proctor, Eleanor  
523 W Washington St 
Petersburg, VA 23803-4127

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Petersburg VA

06/14/2022 $25.00 $212.50

Pruzan, Herbert  
PO Box 9386 
Seattle, WA 98109-0386

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Seattle WA

05/19/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Rathhaus, Eric  
626 Mandana Blvd 
Oakland, CA 94610-2333

1.self employed 
2.lawyer 
3.Oakland CA

04/14/2022 $25.00 $100.00

Rathhaus, Eric  
626 Mandana Blvd 
Oakland, CA 94610-2333

1.self employed 
2.lawyer 
3.Oakland CA

05/14/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Rathhaus, Eric  
626 Mandana Blvd 
Oakland, CA 94610-2333

1.self employed 
2.lawyer 
3.Oakland CA

06/14/2022 $25.00 $150.00

Recht, Michael  
5531 Rockview Dr 
Torrance, CA 90505-3259

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Torrance CA

04/22/2022 $25.00 $50.00

Recht, Michael  
5531 Rockview Dr 
Torrance, CA 90505-3259

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Torrance CA

04/28/2022 $12.50 $62.50

Recht, Michael  
5531 Rockview Dr 
Torrance, CA 90505-3259

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Torrance CA

05/07/2022 $17.50 $80.00

Recht, Michael  
5531 Rockview Dr 
Torrance, CA 90505-3259

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Torrance CA

05/13/2022 $12.50 $92.50

Recht, Michael  
5531 Rockview Dr 
Torrance, CA 90505-3259

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Torrance CA

06/25/2022 $12.50 $105.00

Redeker, Janet  
3142 W Holcombe Blvd 
Houston, TX 77025-1503

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Houston TX

04/10/2022 $50.00 $100.00
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Redeker, Janet  
3142 W Holcombe Blvd 
Houston, TX 77025-1503

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Houston TX

06/22/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Redgate, kathleen  
1532 Green End Ave 
Middletown, RI 02842-5709

1.Prosperity Life 
2.Insurance executive 
3.Middletown RI

06/13/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Respess, Marsha  
8448 Matilija Ave 
Panorama City, CA 91402-3823

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Panorama City CA

05/03/2022 $25.00 $250.00

Respess, Marsha  
8448 Matilija Ave 
Panorama City, CA 91402-3823

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Panorama City CA

05/05/2022 $25.00 $275.00

Respess, Marsha  
8448 Matilija Ave 
Panorama City, CA 91402-3823

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Panorama City CA

06/03/2022 $25.00 $300.00

Respess, Marsha  
8448 Matilija Ave 
Panorama City, CA 91402-3823

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Panorama City CA

06/18/2022 $25.00 $325.00

Respess, Marsha  
8448 Matilija Ave 
Panorama City, CA 91402-3823

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Panorama City CA

06/20/2022 $25.00 $350.00

Respess, Marsha  
8448 Matilija Ave 
Panorama City, CA 91402-3823

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Panorama City CA

06/25/2022 $25.00 $400.00

Respess, Marsha  
8448 Matilija Ave 
Panorama City, CA 91402-3823

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Panorama City CA

06/25/2022 $25.00 $400.00

Respess, Marsha  
8448 Matilija Ave 
Panorama City, CA 91402-3823

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Panorama City CA

06/30/2022 $25.00 $425.00

Restaino, Gerard  
Self 
Lake Ariel, PA 18436

1.self 
2.arbitrator 
3.Lake Ariel PA

05/19/2022 $50.00 $150.00

Rheinstein, Suzanne  
435 S Windsor Blvd 
Los Angeles, CA 90020-4713

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Los Angeles CA

05/04/2022 $125.00 $125.00
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Richardson, Sarah  
9720 Wilshire Blvd 
Beverly Hills, CA 90212-2021

1.Mega international 
2.Editor 
3.Beverly Hills CA

04/26/2022 $25.00 $100.00

Richardson, Sarah  
9720 Wilshire Blvd 
Beverly Hills, CA 90212-2021

1.Mega international 
2.Editor 
3.Beverly Hills CA

05/26/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Richardson, Sarah  
9720 Wilshire Blvd 
Beverly Hills, CA 90212-2021

1.Mega international 
2.Editor 
3.Beverly Hills CA

06/26/2022 $25.00 $150.00

Rizzolo, Carol  
24 Long Hill Farm 
Guilford, CT 06437-1867

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Guilford CT

04/22/2022 $500.00 $500.00

Robinson, Sally  
1211 Church St 
Galveston, TX 77550-5063

1.UTMB 
2.physician 
3.Galveston TX

05/04/2022 $50.00 $150.00

Robinson, Sally  
1211 Church St 
Galveston, TX 77550-5063

1.UTMB 
2.physician 
3.Galveston TX

06/07/2022 $50.00 $200.00

Rose, Daniel  
777 Thired Ave 
New York, NY 10017

1.Rose Associates 
2.real estate 
3.New York NY

05/12/2022 $50.00 $100.00

Rose, Daniel  
777 Thired Ave 
New York, NY 10017

1.Rose Associates 
2.real estate 
3.New York NY

06/01/2022 $50.00 $150.00

Rosenbloom, Alvin  
5076 Shirley Ave 
Tarzana, CA 91356-4428

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Tarzana CA

04/22/2022 $20.00 $60.00

Rosenbloom, Alvin  
5076 Shirley Ave 
Tarzana, CA 91356-4428

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Tarzana CA

06/13/2022 $25.00 $85.00

Rosenbloom, Alvin  
5076 Shirley Ave 
Tarzana, CA 91356-4428

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Tarzana CA

06/21/2022 $20.00 $105.00

Rosenblum, Donn  
6797 Ridge Rock Dr 
New Albany, OH 43054-9295

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New Albany OH

06/30/2022 $25.00 $150.00
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Roth, Stefanie  
185 W End Ave 
Apt 29M 
New York, NY 10023-5553

1.Ewenstein &Roth LLP 
2.attorney 
3.New York NY

06/30/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Rowlett, John  
9433 FM 2244 Rd 
Austin, TX 78733-6135

1.Field Guides Incorporated 
2.bird tour guide; editor 
3.Austin TX

04/22/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Rowlett, John  
9433 FM 2244 Rd 
Austin, TX 78733-6135

1.Field Guides Incorporated 
2.bird tour guide; editor 
3.Austin TX

04/28/2022 $25.00 $150.00

Rowlett, John  
9433 FM 2244 Rd 
Austin, TX 78733-6135

1.Field Guides Incorporated 
2.bird tour guide; editor 
3.Austin TX

04/29/2022 $25.00 $175.00

Rust, Paul  
1666 Hester Ave 
San Jose, CA 95128-5220

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Jose CA

05/05/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Ruth, Mark  
4615 Osborn Dr SE 
Turner, OR 97392-9373

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Turner OR

04/14/2022 $17.50 $140.00

Ruth, Mark  
4615 Osborn Dr SE 
Turner, OR 97392-9373

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Turner OR

04/15/2022 $25.00 $165.00

Ruth, Mark  
4615 Osborn Dr SE 
Turner, OR 97392-9373

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Turner OR

05/04/2022 $25.00 $190.00

Ruth, Mark  
4615 Osborn Dr SE 
Turner, OR 97392-9373

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Turner OR

05/15/2022 $25.00 $215.00

Ruth, Mark  
4615 Osborn Dr SE 
Turner, OR 97392-9373

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Turner OR

05/18/2022 $25.00 $265.00

Ruth, Mark  
4615 Osborn Dr SE 
Turner, OR 97392-9373

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Turner OR

05/18/2022 $25.00 $265.00

Ryan, Anne B  
PO Box 68399 
Seattle, WA 98168-0399

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Seattle WA

05/28/2022 $125.00 $125.00
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Sapien, Buzz  
14318 Miranda St 
Van Nuys, CA 91401-4230

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Van Nuys CA

04/09/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Sawyer, Edward  
361 Darbys Run 
Bay Village, OH 44140-2968

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Bay Village OH

04/14/2022 $500.00 $500.00

Sawyer, Edward  
361 Darbys Run 
Bay Village, OH 44140-2968

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Bay Village OH

05/11/2022 $500.00 $1,000.00

Scarborough Gavares, Danell  
3094 Olive St 
San Diego, CA 92104-5021

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Diego CA

05/27/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Schaffer, Doris  
300 Hot Springs Rd 
# H-157 
Santa Barbara, CA 93108-2037

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Santa Barbara CA

05/10/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Schallert, Richard  
190 Twin Harbor Dr 
Winneconne, WI 54986-9708

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Winneconne WI

04/02/2022 $10.00 $125.00

Schallert, Richard  
190 Twin Harbor Dr 
Winneconne, WI 54986-9708

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Winneconne WI

04/03/2022 $15.00 $140.00

Schmidt, Rose  
4505 Harvard Rd 
Lawrence, KS 66049-3587

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Lawrence KS

04/25/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Schulman, Carole  
9508 Windcroft Way 
Potomac, MD 20854-2867

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Potomac MD

04/30/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Schultz, Lawrence  
1636 76th St 
Brooklyn, NY 11214-1018

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brooklyn NY

04/09/2022 $2.50 $47.00

Schultz, Lawrence  
1636 76th St 
Brooklyn, NY 11214-1018

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brooklyn NY

04/10/2022 $3.00 $50.00

Schultz, Lawrence  
1636 76th St 
Brooklyn, NY 11214-1018

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brooklyn NY

04/14/2022 $2.50 $52.50
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Schultz, Lawrence  
1636 76th St 
Brooklyn, NY 11214-1018

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brooklyn NY

04/21/2022 $5.00 $57.50

Schultz, Lawrence  
1636 76th St 
Brooklyn, NY 11214-1018

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brooklyn NY

04/22/2022 $2.50 $65.00

Schultz, Lawrence  
1636 76th St 
Brooklyn, NY 11214-1018

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brooklyn NY

04/22/2022 $5.00 $65.00

Schultz, Lawrence  
1636 76th St 
Brooklyn, NY 11214-1018

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brooklyn NY

04/23/2022 $5.00 $70.00

Schultz, Lawrence  
1636 76th St 
Brooklyn, NY 11214-1018

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brooklyn NY

04/27/2022 $5.00 $75.00

Schultz, Lawrence  
1636 76th St 
Brooklyn, NY 11214-1018

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brooklyn NY

04/30/2022 $7.50 $82.50

Schultz, Lawrence  
1636 76th St 
Brooklyn, NY 11214-1018

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brooklyn NY

05/04/2022 $5.00 $87.50

Schultz, Lawrence  
1636 76th St 
Brooklyn, NY 11214-1018

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brooklyn NY

05/12/2022 $5.00 $92.50

Schultz, Lawrence  
1636 76th St 
Brooklyn, NY 11214-1018

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brooklyn NY

05/19/2022 $2.50 $95.00

Schultz, Lawrence  
1636 76th St 
Brooklyn, NY 11214-1018

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brooklyn NY

06/07/2022 $3.00 $98.00

Schultz, Lawrence  
1636 76th St 
Brooklyn, NY 11214-1018

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brooklyn NY

06/15/2022 $5.00 $103.00

Schultz, Lawrence  
1636 76th St 
Brooklyn, NY 11214-1018

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Brooklyn NY

06/30/2022 $5.00 $108.00
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Schwartz, William  
121 Rgaflkrgma Fc 
Lafayette, CA 94549

1.adfnaowefna 
2.Business owner 
3.Lafayette CA

04/21/2022 $125.00 $250.00

Schwartz, William  
121 Rgaflkrgma Fc 
Lafayette, CA 94549

1.adfnaowefna 
2.Business owner 
3.Lafayette CA

04/21/2022 $125.00 $250.00

Sears, Steve  
267 Beaver Run Rd 
PA18942 
Ottsville, PA 18942-9633

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ottsville PA

04/05/2022 $12.50 $90.00

Sears, Steve  
267 Beaver Run Rd 
PA18942 
Ottsville, PA 18942-9633

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ottsville PA

06/23/2022 $12.50 $102.50

Seeff, Leonard  
6403 Hillmead Rd 
Bethesda, MD 20817-3046

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Bethesda MD

04/13/2022 $75.00 $75.00

Seeff, Leonard  
6403 Hillmead Rd 
Bethesda, MD 20817-3046

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Bethesda MD

04/29/2022 $75.00 $150.00

Selvidge, William  
11 Baymont St 
Apt 408 
Clearwater Beach, FL 33767-1719

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Clearwater Beach FL

04/16/2022 $17.50 $92.50

Selvidge, William  
11 Baymont St 
Apt 408 
Clearwater Beach, FL 33767-1719

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Clearwater Beach FL

04/20/2022 $17.50 $110.00

Selvidge, William  
11 Baymont St 
Apt 408 
Clearwater Beach, FL 33767-1719

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Clearwater Beach FL

04/21/2022 $25.00 $135.00

Sens, Brenda  
580 Middle Rte 
Gilmanton, NH 03237-4215

1.retired 
2.not employed 
3.Cambridge MA

04/25/2022 $12.50 $82.50

Sens, Brenda  
580 Middle Rte 
Gilmanton, NH 03237-4215

1.retired 
2.not employed 
3.Cambridge MA

06/20/2022 $25.00 $107.50

Seymour, Deborah B  
7057 11th Ave NW 
Seattle, WA 98117-5244

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Seattle WA

06/30/2022 $125.00 $125.00
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sharnet, nancy  
6269 Alvord Way 
Pleasanton, CA 94588-3911

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Pleasanton CA

04/13/2022 $5.00 $70.00

sharnet, nancy  
6269 Alvord Way 
Pleasanton, CA 94588-3911

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Pleasanton CA

04/13/2022 $12.50 $70.00

sharnet, nancy  
6269 Alvord Way 
Pleasanton, CA 94588-3911

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Pleasanton CA

05/13/2022 $5.00 $87.50

sharnet, nancy  
6269 Alvord Way 
Pleasanton, CA 94588-3911

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Pleasanton CA

05/13/2022 $12.50 $87.50

sharnet, nancy  
6269 Alvord Way 
Pleasanton, CA 94588-3911

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Pleasanton CA

06/13/2022 $5.00 $105.00

sharnet, nancy  
6269 Alvord Way 
Pleasanton, CA 94588-3911

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Pleasanton CA

06/13/2022 $12.50 $105.00

Shaw, Robert  
1750 Saint Charles Ave 
Apt 405 
New Orleans, LA 70130-5279

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New Orleans LA

04/04/2022 $50.00 $92.50

Shaw, Robert  
1750 Saint Charles Ave 
Apt 405 
New Orleans, LA 70130-5279

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New Orleans LA

04/10/2022 $50.00 $142.50

Shelton, Harvey  
4067 Manteo Rd 
Buckingham, VA 23921-2024

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Buckingham VA

04/30/2022 $17.50 $70.00

Shelton, Harvey  
4067 Manteo Rd 
Buckingham, VA 23921-2024

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Buckingham VA

05/30/2022 $17.50 $87.50

Shelton, Harvey  
4067 Manteo Rd 
Buckingham, VA 23921-2024

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Buckingham VA

06/30/2022 $17.50 $105.00

Sherwood, Howard  
10490 Wilshire Blvd 
Apt 1904 
Los Angeles, CA 90024-4670

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Los Angeles CA

05/23/2022 $125.00 $125.00
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Sherwood, Howard  
10490 Wilshire Blvd 
Apt 1904 
Los Angeles, CA 90024-4670

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Los Angeles CA

06/10/2022 $50.00 $175.00

Sideman, Jill  
14 Mara Vista Ct 
Belvedere Tiburon, CA 94920-1424

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Tiburon CA

05/19/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Simon, Michal  
PO Box 2261 
Setauket, NY 11733-0728

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Setauket NY

04/16/2022 $125.00 $225.00

SISSINE, FRED  
2330 Eagle Creek Ln 
Oxnard, CA 93036-7771

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Oxnard CA

04/11/2022 $5.00 $57.50

SISSINE, FRED  
2330 Eagle Creek Ln 
Oxnard, CA 93036-7771

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Oxnard CA

04/26/2022 $12.50 $70.00

SISSINE, FRED  
2330 Eagle Creek Ln 
Oxnard, CA 93036-7771

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Oxnard CA

05/11/2022 $5.00 $75.00

SISSINE, FRED  
2330 Eagle Creek Ln 
Oxnard, CA 93036-7771

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Oxnard CA

05/26/2022 $12.50 $87.50

SISSINE, FRED  
2330 Eagle Creek Ln 
Oxnard, CA 93036-7771

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Oxnard CA

06/11/2022 $5.00 $92.50

SISSINE, FRED  
2330 Eagle Creek Ln 
Oxnard, CA 93036-7771

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Oxnard CA

06/26/2022 $12.50 $105.00

Skelton, W Douglas  
114 Abington Way 
Macon, GA 31210-8616

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Macon GA

04/12/2022 $12.50 $75.00

Skelton, W Douglas  
114 Abington Way 
Macon, GA 31210-8616

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Macon GA

05/12/2022 $12.50 $87.50

Skelton, W Douglas  
114 Abington Way 
Macon, GA 31210-8616

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Macon GA

06/10/2022 $12.50 $100.00
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Skelton, W Douglas  
114 Abington Way 
Macon, GA 31210-8616

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Macon GA

06/12/2022 $12.50 $112.50

Skelton, W Douglas  
114 Abington Way 
Macon, GA 31210-8616

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Macon GA

06/13/2022 $12.50 $125.00

Skelton, W Douglas  
114 Abington Way 
Macon, GA 31210-8616

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Macon GA

06/27/2022 $50.00 $175.00

Slater, Betty  
4370 Arista St 
San Diego, CA 92103-1029

1.none 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Diego CA

04/30/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Slater, Betty  
4370 Arista St 
San Diego, CA 92103-1029

1.none 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Diego CA

06/24/2022 $25.00 $150.00

Slater, Betty  
4370 Arista St 
San Diego, CA 92103-1029

1.none 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Diego CA

06/27/2022 $50.00 $200.00

Slaughter, Lawrence  
145 Central Park W 
Apt 21C 
New York, NY 10023-6296

1.BofA 
2.Economist 
3.New York NY

04/29/2022 $50.00 $225.00

Small, Amy  
899 Timber Hill Rd 
Highland Park, IL 60035-5150

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Highland Park IL

05/05/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Smith, Gail  
6326 Meadow Rd 
Dallas, TX 75230-5141

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Dallas TX

04/23/2022 $50.00 $150.00

Smith, Gail  
6326 Meadow Rd 
Dallas, TX 75230-5141

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Dallas TX

05/23/2022 $50.00 $200.00

Smith, Gail  
6326 Meadow Rd 
Dallas, TX 75230-5141

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Dallas TX

06/23/2022 $50.00 $250.00

Smith, Linda  
1220 Hemlock St NW 
Washington, DC 20012-1736

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington DC

05/05/2022 $50.00 $50.00
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Smith, Linda  
1220 Hemlock St NW 
Washington, DC 20012-1736

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington DC

05/19/2022 $15.00 $65.00

Smith, Linda  
1220 Hemlock St NW 
Washington, DC 20012-1736

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington DC

05/28/2022 $25.00 $90.00

Smith, Linda  
1220 Hemlock St NW 
Washington, DC 20012-1736

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington DC

06/19/2022 $15.00 $105.00

Smyser, Sally  
61 Walbach St 
New Castle, NH 03854-4416

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New Castle NH

04/15/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Snell, John  
558 Echo Valley Rd 
Brooklyn, WI 53521-9448

1.Self 
2.Registered Nurse 
3.Brooklyn WI

04/08/2022 $25.00 $175.00

Snell, John  
558 Echo Valley Rd 
Brooklyn, WI 53521-9448

1.Self 
2.Registered Nurse 
3.Brooklyn WI

04/20/2022 $50.00 $225.00

Snell, John  
558 Echo Valley Rd 
Brooklyn, WI 53521-9448

1.Self 
2.Registered Nurse 
3.Brooklyn WI

05/08/2022 $25.00 $250.00

Snell, John  
558 Echo Valley Rd 
Brooklyn, WI 53521-9448

1.Self 
2.Registered Nurse 
3.Brooklyn WI

05/20/2022 $50.00 $300.00

Snell, John  
558 Echo Valley Rd 
Brooklyn, WI 53521-9448

1.Self 
2.Registered Nurse 
3.Brooklyn WI

06/08/2022 $25.00 $325.00

Snell, John  
558 Echo Valley Rd 
Brooklyn, WI 53521-9448

1.Self 
2.Registered Nurse 
3.Brooklyn WI

06/20/2022 $50.00 $375.00

Speers, Seldy  
200 Lakeside Dr 
Apt 802 
Oakland, CA 94612-5038

1.self 
2.classical music agent 
3.Oakland CA

04/19/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Speyer, Mike  
10061 Wallingford Ave N 
Seattle, WA 98133-9438

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Seattle WA

06/27/2022 $250.00 $500.00
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Spohn, Doug  
912 NE 177th Pl 
Shoreline, WA 98155-3641

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Shoreline WA

04/03/2022 $25.00 $112.50

Squire, James  
12385 Creek Run Dr 
Apt A 
Creve Coeur, MO 63141-6522

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Creve Coeur MO

04/25/2022 $50.00 $200.00

Squire, James  
12385 Creek Run Dr 
Apt A 
Creve Coeur, MO 63141-6522

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Creve Coeur MO

05/25/2022 $50.00 $250.00

Squire, James  
12385 Creek Run Dr 
Apt A 
Creve Coeur, MO 63141-6522

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Creve Coeur MO

06/25/2022 $50.00 $300.00

Staples, Richard Lazell  
632 Round Oak Rd 
Towson, MD 21204-3824

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Towson MD

04/14/2022 $13.50 $64.50

Staples, Richard Lazell  
632 Round Oak Rd 
Towson, MD 21204-3824

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Towson MD

04/15/2022 $8.50 $73.00

Staples, Richard Lazell  
632 Round Oak Rd 
Towson, MD 21204-3824

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Towson MD

04/28/2022 $13.50 $86.50

Staples, Richard Lazell  
632 Round Oak Rd 
Towson, MD 21204-3824

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Towson MD

05/13/2022 $13.50 $100.00

Staples, Richard Lazell  
632 Round Oak Rd 
Towson, MD 21204-3824

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Towson MD

05/17/2022 $13.50 $113.50

Staples, Richard Lazell  
632 Round Oak Rd 
Towson, MD 21204-3824

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Towson MD

05/18/2022 $13.50 $127.00

Staples, Richard Lazell  
632 Round Oak Rd 
Towson, MD 21204-3824

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Towson MD

06/30/2022 $13.50 $140.50

steinborn, warren  
50 E 91st St 
Indianapolis, IN 46240-1549

1.Maven retirement advisers 
2.sales 
3.Carmel IN

06/17/2022 $125.00 $125.00
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Steinmetz, Barry  
1216 Royal Saint George Dr 
Naperville, IL 60563-2315

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Naperville IL

06/20/2022 $50.00 $300.00

Stephenson, Robert  
1 Pineheart Ln 
Savannah, GA 31411-3050

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Savannah GA

06/13/2022 $500.00 $500.00

Still, Stephen  
5090 Center Way 
Eugene, OR 97405-4663

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Eugene OR

04/26/2022 $50.00 $125.00

Still, Stephen  
5090 Center Way 
Eugene, OR 97405-4663

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Eugene OR

04/28/2022 $50.00 $175.00

Stiratelli, Robert  
44 Kelley St 
Cambridge, MA 02138-1314

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Cambridge MA

04/27/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Sussman, Richard  
7924 Lakenheath Way 
Potomac, MD 20854-2735

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Potomac MD

04/21/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Sutton, George  
1200 W MARIPOSA Rd 
# 339 
Nogales, AZ 85621

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Nogales AZ

04/18/2022 $25.00 $50.00

Sutton, George  
1200 W MARIPOSA Rd 
# 339 
Nogales, AZ 85621

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Nogales AZ

04/25/2022 $25.00 $75.00

Sutton, George  
1200 W MARIPOSA Rd 
# 339 
Nogales, AZ 85621

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Nogales AZ

06/13/2022 $25.00 $100.00

Sutton, George  
1200 W MARIPOSA Rd 
# 339 
Nogales, AZ 85621

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Nogales AZ

06/20/2022 $50.00 $150.00

Taylor, Josh  
5750 Wilshire Blvd 
Los Angeles, CA 90036-3697

1.NBC-TV 
2.actor 
3.Los Angeles CA

04/09/2022 $12.50 $62.50

Taylor, Josh  
5750 Wilshire Blvd 
Los Angeles, CA 90036-3697

1.NBC-TV 
2.actor 
3.Los Angeles CA

04/15/2022 $12.50 $75.00
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Taylor, Josh  
5750 Wilshire Blvd 
Los Angeles, CA 90036-3697

1.NBC-TV 
2.actor 
3.Los Angeles CA

05/09/2022 $12.50 $87.50

Taylor, Josh  
5750 Wilshire Blvd 
Los Angeles, CA 90036-3697

1.NBC-TV 
2.actor 
3.Los Angeles CA

05/15/2022 $12.50 $100.00

Taylor, Josh  
5750 Wilshire Blvd 
Los Angeles, CA 90036-3697

1.NBC-TV 
2.actor 
3.Los Angeles CA

06/09/2022 $12.50 $112.50

Taylor, Josh  
5750 Wilshire Blvd 
Los Angeles, CA 90036-3697

1.NBC-TV 
2.actor 
3.Los Angeles CA

06/15/2022 $12.50 $125.00

Taylor, Karen  
2206 Grainmill Ct 
Henrico, VA 23233-2743

1.U.S. 
2.Census 
3.Philadelphia PA

04/26/2022 $25.00 $25.00

Taylor, Karen  
2206 Grainmill Ct 
Henrico, VA 23233-2743

1.U.S. 
2.Census 
3.Philadelphia PA

05/06/2022 $25.00 $50.00

Taylor, Karen  
2206 Grainmill Ct 
Henrico, VA 23233-2743

1.U.S. 
2.Census 
3.Philadelphia PA

05/18/2022 $25.00 $75.00

Taylor, Karen  
2206 Grainmill Ct 
Henrico, VA 23233-2743

1.U.S. 
2.Census 
3.Philadelphia PA

06/22/2022 $25.00 $100.00

Taylor, Karen  
2206 Grainmill Ct 
Henrico, VA 23233-2743

1.U.S. 
2.Census 
3.Philadelphia PA

06/24/2022 $25.00 $125.00

TAYLOR, MARTI  
1214 Buena Vista Ave 
Fircrest, WA 98466-6709

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fircrest WA

06/20/2022 $25.00 $130.00

Taylor, Tom  
2141 N Littleville Rd 
Avon, NY 14414-9730

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Avon NY

04/14/2022 $25.00 $75.00

Taylor, Tom  
2141 N Littleville Rd 
Avon, NY 14414-9730

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Avon NY

05/14/2022 $25.00 $100.00
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Taylor, Tom  
2141 N Littleville Rd 
Avon, NY 14414-9730

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Avon NY

06/14/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Theisen, Michael  
444 36th Ave 
Seattle, WA 98122-6416

1.Michael Theisen 
2.Physician 
3.Seattle WA

06/17/2022 $127.50 $127.50

Therrien, Laurie  
12125 Cave Creek Ct 
Noblesville, IN 46060-4154

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Noblesville IN

05/21/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Thibodeaux, Joyce  
113 Oakdale Loop 
Houma, LA 70360-5932

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Houma LA

04/28/2022 $25.00 $75.00

Thibodeaux, Joyce  
113 Oakdale Loop 
Houma, LA 70360-5932

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Houma LA

05/05/2022 $25.00 $100.00

Thibodeaux, Joyce  
113 Oakdale Loop 
Houma, LA 70360-5932

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Houma LA

05/16/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Thibodeaux, Joyce  
113 Oakdale Loop 
Houma, LA 70360-5932

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Houma LA

06/20/2022 $25.00 $150.00

Thibodeaux, Joyce  
113 Oakdale Loop 
Houma, LA 70360-5932

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Houma LA

06/28/2022 $25.00 $175.00

Thronson, Harley  
617 Tivoli Psge 
Alexandria, VA 22314-1932

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

04/20/2022 $125.00 $250.00

Tillman, Bury  
928 Oakdale Rd NE 
Atlanta, GA 30307-1212

1.Tillman & Associates 
2.Attorney 
3.Atlanta GA

04/14/2022 $17.50 $555.00

toen, john  
20 Pequot Dr 
Greenville, SC 29607-5165

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Greenville SC

04/21/2022 $25.00 $100.00

toen, john  
20 Pequot Dr 
Greenville, SC 29607-5165

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Greenville SC

06/07/2022 $12.50 $112.50
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toen, john  
20 Pequot Dr 
Greenville, SC 29607-5165

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Greenville SC

06/14/2022 $12.50 $125.00

Tost, Robin  
PO Box 282 
New Marlborough, MA 01230-0282

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New Marlborough MA

04/21/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Traverso, Robert  
1316 Torrey St 
Davis, CA 95618-5062

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Davis CA

05/21/2022 $50.00 $150.00

Traylor, Mjenzi K.  
1030 E Washington Ln 
Philadelphia, PA 19138-1028

1.none 
2.not employed 
3.Philadelphia PA

04/26/2022 $25.00 $75.00

Traylor, Mjenzi K.  
1030 E Washington Ln 
Philadelphia, PA 19138-1028

1.none 
2.not employed 
3.Philadelphia PA

05/18/2022 $50.00 $125.00

Tsitouris, Margaret  
1020 St Charles Dr 
Annapolis, MD 21409-5014

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Annapolis MD

04/14/2022 $12.50 $75.00

Tsitouris, Margaret  
1020 St Charles Dr 
Annapolis, MD 21409-5014

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Annapolis MD

04/22/2022 $12.50 $87.50

Tsitouris, Margaret  
1020 St Charles Dr 
Annapolis, MD 21409-5014

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Annapolis MD

06/07/2022 $12.50 $100.00

Tsitouris, Margaret  
1020 St Charles Dr 
Annapolis, MD 21409-5014

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Annapolis MD

06/21/2022 $12.50 $112.50

Turnauer, Sandra  
10921 NW 3rd St 
Plantation, FL 33324-1539

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Plantation FL

04/13/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Turner, Allison  
4214 Argyle Ter NW 
Washington, DC 20011-4242

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington DC

04/06/2022 $500.00 $500.00

Uhlig, Phillip  
3652 Sage View Ln 
Kimberly, ID 83341-1613

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Kimberly ID

04/14/2022 $100.00 $200.00
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vi, jim  
2809 Ontario Rd NW 
Washington, DC 20009-2201

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington DC

04/23/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Wagner, Roma  
336 Hedge Rd 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1714

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Menlo Park CA

05/31/2022 $50.00 $125.00

Wagner, Roma  
336 Hedge Rd 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1714

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Menlo Park CA

06/17/2022 $25.00 $187.50

Wagner, Roma  
336 Hedge Rd 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1714

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Menlo Park CA

06/17/2022 $37.50 $187.50

Walker, Gloria  
6226 Fairway Dr W 
Fayetteville, PA 17222-9237

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fayetteville PA

04/18/2022 $25.00 $100.00

Walker, Gloria  
6226 Fairway Dr W 
Fayetteville, PA 17222-9237

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fayetteville PA

05/18/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Wallace, Dr. Yolanda  
Apt 2014 
Chicago, IL 60616

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chicago IL

04/10/2022 $25.00 $75.00

Wallace, Dr. Yolanda  
Apt 2014 
Chicago, IL 60616

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chicago IL

05/10/2022 $25.00 $100.00

Wallace, Dr. Yolanda  
Apt 2014 
Chicago, IL 60616

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chicago IL

06/10/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Wanzenberg, Frederick  
82 Hommocks Rd 
Larchmont, NY 10538-3948

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Larchmont NY

04/24/2022 $25.00 $100.00

Wanzenberg, Frederick  
82 Hommocks Rd 
Larchmont, NY 10538-3948

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Larchmont NY

05/24/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Wanzenberg, Frederick  
82 Hommocks Rd 
Larchmont, NY 10538-3948

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Larchmont NY

06/24/2022 $25.00 $150.00
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Warga, John  
11311 Taffrail Ct 
Reston, VA 20191-4510

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Reston VA

05/05/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Warga, John  
11311 Taffrail Ct 
Reston, VA 20191-4510

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Reston VA

05/20/2022 $50.00 $175.00

Warren Jr., Floyd Thomas  
74 Lone Pine Ct 
San Ramon, CA 94582-2320

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Ramon CA

04/24/2022 $500.00 $500.00

wasserman, michael  
7439 Corliss Ave N 
Seattle, WA 98103-4932

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Seattle WA

04/25/2022 $12.50 $105.00

Watlington, Roy  
PO Box 302321 
St Thomas, VI 00803-2321

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.St Thomas VI

04/26/2022 $50.00 $50.00

Watlington, Roy  
PO Box 302321 
St Thomas, VI 00803-2321

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.St Thomas VI

06/15/2022 $100.00 $150.00

Wegener, Gary  
30 Roman Ct 
Woodland, CA 95776-9320

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Woodland CA

04/16/2022 $25.00 $100.00

Wegener, Gary  
30 Roman Ct 
Woodland, CA 95776-9320

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Woodland CA

05/16/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Wegener, Gary  
30 Roman Ct 
Woodland, CA 95776-9320

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Woodland CA

06/16/2022 $25.00 $150.00

WEHRLE, JANNA  
123 W Barre St 
Ph 4 
Baltimore, MD 21201-2407

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Baltimore MD

05/11/2022 $125.00 $550.00

WEHRLE, JANNA  
123 W Barre St 
Ph 4 
Baltimore, MD 21201-2407

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Baltimore MD

06/08/2022 $125.00 $675.00

Weiner, Alan  
2303 22nd Ave E 
Seattle, WA 98112-2604

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Seattle WA

05/22/2022 $250.00 $250.00
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Weiner, Alan  
2303 22nd Ave E 
Seattle, WA 98112-2604

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Seattle WA

06/28/2022 $125.00 $375.00

Wellman, William  
6380 Hollister Ave 
Goleta, CA 93117-3114

1.Raytheon 
2.Engineer 
3.Goleta CA

04/26/2022 $25.00 $25.00

Wellman, William  
6380 Hollister Ave 
Goleta, CA 93117-3114

1.Raytheon 
2.Engineer 
3.Goleta CA

06/23/2022 $25.00 $50.00

Wellman, William  
6380 Hollister Ave 
Goleta, CA 93117-3114

1.Raytheon 
2.Engineer 
3.Goleta CA

06/30/2022 $100.00 $150.00

Wender, Ira T.  
115 E 67th St 
New York, NY 10065-5990

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York NY

04/18/2022 $125.00 $500.00

Wender, Ira T.  
115 E 67th St 
New York, NY 10065-5990

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York NY

05/18/2022 $125.00 $625.00

Wender, Ira T.  
115 E 67th St 
New York, NY 10065-5990

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York NY

06/18/2022 $125.00 $750.00

Werlinich, Lucille  
18 Ponds Ln 
Purchase, NY 10577-1712

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Purchase NY

04/16/2022 $50.00 $200.00

Werlinich, Lucille  
18 Ponds Ln 
Purchase, NY 10577-1712

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Purchase NY

05/06/2022 $50.00 $250.00

White, Martha  
2901 Big Sky Cir 
Yukon, OK 73099-6393

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Yukon OK

06/24/2022 $25.00 $132.50

White, Martha  
2901 Big Sky Cir 
Yukon, OK 73099-6393

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Yukon OK

06/24/2022 $20.00 $132.50

Wilkinson, Rebecca  
650 W River Rd 
Tucson, AZ 85704-3730

1.creative Wellbeing Workshops 
2.Art Therapist 
3.Tucson AZ

04/09/2022 $125.00 $125.00
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Williams, Henry  
1515 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd 
Tallahassee, FL 32307-3103

1.Florida A&M University 
2.professor 
3.Tallahassee FL

04/13/2022 $50.00 $50.00

Williams, Henry  
1515 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd 
Tallahassee, FL 32307-3103

1.Florida A&M University 
2.professor 
3.Tallahassee FL

04/14/2022 $50.00 $100.00

Williams, Henry  
1515 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd 
Tallahassee, FL 32307-3103

1.Florida A&M University 
2.professor 
3.Tallahassee FL

04/25/2022 $37.50 $137.50

Williams, Henry  
1515 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd 
Tallahassee, FL 32307-3103

1.Florida A&M University 
2.professor 
3.Tallahassee FL

05/16/2022 $25.00 $162.50

Williamson, Valerie  
1469 Cherry Garden Ln 
San Jose, CA 95125-4828

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Jose CA

04/21/2022 $25.00 $187.50

Williamson, Valerie  
1469 Cherry Garden Ln 
San Jose, CA 95125-4828

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Jose CA

04/21/2022 $12.50 $187.50

Wilson, Carolyn  
4631 N Paseo Tubutama 
Tucson, AZ 85750-1726

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Tucson AZ

04/19/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Wilson, Carolyn  
4631 N Paseo Tubutama 
Tucson, AZ 85750-1726

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Tucson AZ

05/04/2022 $12.50 $137.50

Wilson, Carolyn  
4631 N Paseo Tubutama 
Tucson, AZ 85750-1726

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Tucson AZ

06/17/2022 $25.00 $162.50

Wilson, Laurie  
175 W 12th St 
New York, NY 10011-8275

1.self 
2.psychoanalyst 
3.New York NY

04/11/2022 $12.00 $60.50

Wilson, Laurie  
175 W 12th St 
New York, NY 10011-8275

1.self 
2.psychoanalyst 
3.New York NY

05/01/2022 $12.50 $73.00

Wilson, Laurie  
175 W 12th St 
New York, NY 10011-8275

1.self 
2.psychoanalyst 
3.New York NY

05/11/2022 $12.00 $85.00
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Wilson, Laurie  
175 W 12th St 
New York, NY 10011-8275

1.self 
2.psychoanalyst 
3.New York NY

06/01/2022 $12.50 $97.50

Wilson, Laurie  
175 W 12th St 
New York, NY 10011-8275

1.self 
2.psychoanalyst 
3.New York NY

06/11/2022 $12.00 $109.50

Wilson, Laurie J.  
175 W 12th St 
New York, NY 10011-8275

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York NY

04/13/2022 $25.00 $100.00

Wilson, Laurie J.  
175 W 12th St 
New York, NY 10011-8275

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York NY

05/13/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Wilson, Laurie J.  
175 W 12th St 
New York, NY 10011-8275

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York NY

06/13/2022 $25.00 $150.00

Winingder, Jennifer  
1069 Oakland Trce NE 
Brookhaven, GA 30319-2684

1.UTS 
2.Professor 
3.University Place WA

04/29/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Wofford, Joan  
30 Crabapple Ln 
Northampton, MA 01060-1080

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Northampton MA

04/28/2022 $25.00 $137.50

Wofford, Joan  
30 Crabapple Ln 
Northampton, MA 01060-1080

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Northampton MA

05/28/2022 $25.00 $162.50

Wofford, Joan  
30 Crabapple Ln 
Northampton, MA 01060-1080

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Northampton MA

06/28/2022 $25.00 $187.50

Wofford, Joan  
30 Crabapple Ln 
Northampton, MA 01060-1080

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Northampton MA

06/30/2022 $5.00 $192.50

Wortman, Richard  
2423 Beach St 
Napa, CA 94558-3625

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Napa CA

04/11/2022 $5.00 $100.00

Wortman, Richard  
2423 Beach St 
Napa, CA 94558-3625

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Napa CA

04/24/2022 $5.00 $105.00
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Wortman, Richard  
2423 Beach St 
Napa, CA 94558-3625

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Napa CA

04/29/2022 $5.00 $110.00

Wortman, Richard  
2423 Beach St 
Napa, CA 94558-3625

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Napa CA

06/07/2022 $5.00 $115.00

Wyant`, TImothy  
130 Central Ave 
Peaks Island, ME 04108-1150

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Peaks Island ME

04/24/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Yeast, John  
5621 Tahoe Ln 
Fairway, KS 66205-3311

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fairway KS

04/02/2022 $125.00 $125.00

Yeast, John  
5621 Tahoe Ln 
Fairway, KS 66205-3311

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fairway KS

04/25/2022 $125.00 $250.00

Youman, Dudley  
4719 Unity Cir 
Austin, TX 78731-6607

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Austin TX

04/14/2022 $25.00 $100.00

Youman, Dudley  
4719 Unity Cir 
Austin, TX 78731-6607

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Austin TX

05/14/2022 $25.00 $125.00

Youman, Dudley  
4719 Unity Cir 
Austin, TX 78731-6607

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Austin TX

06/14/2022 $25.00 $150.00

Young, Patricia  
3106 N Hawthorne Dr 
Boise, ID 83703-4518

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Boise ID

04/09/2022 $5.00 $72.50

Young, Patricia  
3106 N Hawthorne Dr 
Boise, ID 83703-4518

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Boise ID

04/16/2022 $5.00 $77.50

Young, Patricia  
3106 N Hawthorne Dr 
Boise, ID 83703-4518

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Boise ID

04/29/2022 $5.00 $82.50

Young, Patricia  
3106 N Hawthorne Dr 
Boise, ID 83703-4518

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Boise ID

04/30/2022 $5.00 $87.50
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Young, Patricia  
3106 N Hawthorne Dr 
Boise, ID 83703-4518

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Boise ID

05/04/2022 $10.00 $97.50

Young, Patricia  
3106 N Hawthorne Dr 
Boise, ID 83703-4518

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Boise ID

05/05/2022 $10.00 $107.50

Young, Patricia  
3106 N Hawthorne Dr 
Boise, ID 83703-4518

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Boise ID

05/12/2022 $5.00 $112.50

Young, Patricia  
3106 N Hawthorne Dr 
Boise, ID 83703-4518

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Boise ID

05/16/2022 $5.00 $117.50

Young, Patricia  
3106 N Hawthorne Dr 
Boise, ID 83703-4518

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Boise ID

06/14/2022 $12.50 $130.00

Young, Patricia  
3106 N Hawthorne Dr 
Boise, ID 83703-4518

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Boise ID

06/16/2022 $5.00 $135.00

Zak, Marilyn  
5264 Bessley Pl 
Alexandria, VA 22304-8676

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

04/22/2022 $12.50 $87.50

Zak, Marilyn  
5264 Bessley Pl 
Alexandria, VA 22304-8676

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

04/27/2022 $12.50 $100.00

Zak, Marilyn  
5264 Bessley Pl 
Alexandria, VA 22304-8676

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

04/29/2022 $12.50 $112.50

Zak, Marilyn  
5264 Bessley Pl 
Alexandria, VA 22304-8676

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

05/17/2022 $17.50 $130.00

Zak, Marilyn  
5264 Bessley Pl 
Alexandria, VA 22304-8676

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

05/28/2022 $12.50 $142.50

Zak, Marilyn  
5264 Bessley Pl 
Alexandria, VA 22304-8676

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

06/03/2022 $12.50 $155.00
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Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Zak, Marilyn  
5264 Bessley Pl 
Alexandria, VA 22304-8676

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

06/07/2022 $12.50 $167.50

Zak, Marilyn  
5264 Bessley Pl 
Alexandria, VA 22304-8676

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

06/12/2022 $12.50 $192.50

Zak, Marilyn  
5264 Bessley Pl 
Alexandria, VA 22304-8676

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

06/12/2022 $12.50 $192.50

Zak, Marilyn  
5264 Bessley Pl 
Alexandria, VA 22304-8676

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

06/27/2022 $12.50 $205.00

Zeigler, phillip  
620 E Leon St 
Gatesville, TX 76528-2036

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Gatesville TX

05/06/2022 $250.00 $250.00

Total This Period $48,076.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

American Airlines 
4333 Amon Carter Blvd 
Fort Worth, TX 76155-2605

Transportation Lillie Louise 
Lucas 04/08/2022 $384.20

Davidson, Mike  
2626 Broadway Ave 
Kalamazoo, MI 49008-2110

Consulting Lillie Louise 
Lucas 04/08/2022 $7,500.00

Policom 
2600 Mallards Xing 
Henrico, VA 23233-2162

Consulting Lillie Louise 
Lucas 04/08/2022 $4,000.00

Dominion Payroll Services 
306 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3820

Payroll Taxes Lillie Louise 
Lucas 04/15/2022 $832.24

Dominion Payroll Services 
306 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3820

Processing Fee Lillie Louise 
Lucas 04/15/2022 $85.35

Rubenstein, Jake  
1201 W 48th St 
Richmond, VA 23225-4518

Consulting Lillie Louise 
Lucas 04/15/2022 $1,859.01

Adobe 
151 Almaden Blvd 
San Jose, CA 95113-2001

Subscription Lillie Louise 
Lucas 04/22/2022 $50.94

Anne Lewis Strategies 
650 Massachusetts Ave NW 
Ste 505 
Washington, DC 20001-3796

List Acquisition Lillie Louise 
Lucas 04/22/2022 $15,000.00

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

Contribution Lillie Louise 
Lucas 04/22/2022 $10,000.00

Elias Law Group 
10 G St NE 
Ste 600 
Washington, DC 20002-4253

Legal Lillie Louise 
Lucas 04/22/2022 $1,360.00

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Online Services Lillie Louise 
Lucas 04/22/2022 $137.02

Tierranet 
PO Box 502010 
San Diego, CA 92150-2010

Online Services Lillie Louise 
Lucas 04/22/2022 $99.96

Amalgamated Bank 
1825 K St NW 
Frnt 1 
Washington, DC 20006-1245

Bank Fee Lillie Louise 
Lucas 04/26/2022 $135.00
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Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Dominion Payroll Services 
306 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3820

Payroll Taxes Lillie Louise 
Lucas 04/29/2022 $832.24

Dominion Payroll Services 
306 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3820

Processing Fee Lillie Louise 
Lucas 04/29/2022 $55.35

Rubenstein, Jake  
1201 W 48th St 
Richmond, VA 23225-4518

Consulting Lillie Louise 
Lucas 04/29/2022 $1,859.01

Friends of Willard G Maxwell Jr 
359 Beechmont Dr 
Newport News, VA 23608-2759

Contribution Lillie Louise 
Lucas 05/05/2022 $1,000.00

Davidson, Mike  
2626 Broadway Ave 
Kalamazoo, MI 49008-2110

Consulting Lillie Louise 
Lucas 05/12/2022 $15,000.00

Policom 
2600 Mallards Xing 
Henrico, VA 23233-2162

Consulting Lillie Louise 
Lucas 05/12/2022 $8,000.00

Dominion Payroll Services 
306 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3820

Payroll Taxes Lillie Louise 
Lucas 05/13/2022 $832.24

Dominion Payroll Services 
306 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3820

Processing Fee Lillie Louise 
Lucas 05/13/2022 $55.35

Rubenstein, Jake  
1201 W 48th St 
Richmond, VA 23225-4518

Consulting Lillie Louise 
Lucas 05/13/2022 $1,859.01

Friends of Phillip Jones 
PO Box 12055 
Newport News, VA 23612-2055

Contribution Lillie Louise 
Lucas 05/22/2022 $5,000.00

Adobe 
151 Almaden Blvd 
San Jose, CA 95113-2001

Subscription Lillie Louise 
Lucas 05/24/2022 $52.99

Gibsons Bar &amp; Steakhouse 
1028 N Rush St 
Chicago, IL 60611-1208

Event Expenses Lillie Louise 
Lucas 05/24/2022 $1,553.00

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Online Services Lillie Louise 
Lucas 05/24/2022 $72.00
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Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

United Airlines 
233 S Wacker Dr 
Ste 430 
Chicago, IL 60606-6435

Transportation Lillie Louise 
Lucas 05/24/2022 $922.32

Elias Law Group 
10 G St NE 
Ste 600 
Washington, DC 20002-4253

Legal Lillie Louise 
Lucas 05/25/2022 $307.50

UnitedHealthcare Insurance Company 
PO Box 30519 
Salt Lake City, UT 84130-0519

Health Insurance Lillie Louise 
Lucas 05/25/2022 $3,006.73

Amalgamated Bank 
1825 K St NW 
Frnt 1 
Washington, DC 20006-1245

Bank Fee Lillie Louise 
Lucas 05/26/2022 $95.00

Dominion Payroll Services 
306 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3820

Payroll Taxes Lillie Louise 
Lucas 05/31/2022 $1,930.64

Dominion Payroll Services 
306 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3820

Processing Fee Lillie Louise 
Lucas 05/31/2022 $55.35

Rubenstein, Jake  
1201 W 48th St 
Richmond, VA 23225-4518

Consulting Lillie Louise 
Lucas 05/31/2022 $3,451.86

Katie Curran O&#39;Malley for Maryland 
1215 E Fort Ave 
Ste 106 
Baltimore, MD 21230-5276

Contribution Lillie Louise 
Lucas 06/01/2022 $999.00

Dominion Payroll Services 
306 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3820

Payroll Taxes Lillie Louise 
Lucas 06/15/2022 $1,370.37

Dominion Payroll Services 
306 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3820

Processing Fee Lillie Louise 
Lucas 06/15/2022 $55.35

Rubenstein, Jake  
1201 W 48th St 
Richmond, VA 23225-4518

Consulting Lillie Louise 
Lucas 06/15/2022 $2,666.51

Adobe 
151 Almaden Blvd 
San Jose, CA 95113-2001

Subscription Lillie Louise 
Lucas 06/21/2022 $52.99

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Online Services Lillie Louise 
Lucas 06/21/2022 $74.31
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Authorizing 
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Date of 
Expenditure
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Paid

United States Postal Service 
3118 Washington Blvd 
Arlington, VA 22210-8001

Postage Lillie Louise 
Lucas 06/21/2022 $18.90

Amalgamated Bank 
1825 K St NW 
Frnt 1 
Washington, DC 20006-1245

Bank Fee Lillie Louise 
Lucas 06/24/2022 $75.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Processing Fee Lillie Louise 
Lucas 06/30/2022 $5,603.83

Dominion Payroll Services 
306 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3820

Processing Fee Lillie Louise 
Lucas 06/30/2022 $55.35

Dominion Payroll Services 
306 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3820

Payroll Taxes Lillie Louise 
Lucas 06/30/2022 $1,370.35

Rubenstein, Jake  
1201 W 48th St 
Richmond, VA 23225-4518

Consulting Lillie Louise 
Lucas 06/30/2022 $2,666.52

Total This Period $102,392.79
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 324 $48,076.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 10242 $172,685.06

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 10566 $220,761.06

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $102,392.79

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $102,392.79

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $650,572.75

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $220,761.06

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $220,761.06

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $871,333.81

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$102,392.79

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $102,392.79

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $768,941.02

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $506,678.20

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $393,753.46

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $220,761.06

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $614,514.52

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $1,121,192.72

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $249,858.91

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$102,392.79

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $352,251.70

29. Ending Balance $768,941.02
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